www.rtsports.com
Johnny Unitas League 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 vHOU 18.00

Week 1
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM  26.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 VARI 38.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vPIT 22.00 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM  32.00 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 @JAC 1400 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vLV 45.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNYJ 25.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @CIN 11.00 *
Mich'ael Gallup WR DAL 10 @LAR 13.00 i Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @LAR 26.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vHOU  22.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vCHI 22.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 vCLE 9.00 ~ Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @KAN 200 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 @CIN 31.00 * Detroit Lions DEF DET 5 vCHI 5.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 @SFO 50.00 LeSean McCoy RB TAM 13 @NOR 1.00
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @NWE 5.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 VARI 47.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VCLE 17.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VLAC 10.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vPIT 3.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VIND 14.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @WAS 8.00 Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @KAN 35.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGNB 7.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvLAC 0.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @DET 25.00 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 @BUF 0.00
FEngrgmuell Sankqers ¥VER #ﬂ: 163 V@ T’\IAOI\/IR 1i-88 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vSEA  52.00

ob Gronkowski . Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vARI 0.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 @BAL 7.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @BAL 5.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNYJ 58.00 : Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vCLE 5100 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ATL 32.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NOR 500 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @NOR 2100 * Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vMIA 15.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VLAC 14.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @MIN 72.00 *
JDeAEdCre Fli(opkins ¥VER QZIR 2 @Tslfﬁ 2?.88 Henry Ruggs IIl WR LV 6 @CAR 16.00 *

are 00 \Y . 1 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vSEA 9.00 * EAZCSE:YCOSJSW -IEE gll;er g gl'\\‘/ITI\IG 1388 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 @DET 800 * Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 @WAS 21.00 *
JcaredNG?:t 82 IKI/\\/\II?E 253 v '\DA/IX- ig-gg Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 vVPHI 0.00

am Newton v . Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 @BUF 5.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 @NWE 0.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vMIA 0.00
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VIND 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VTAM  12.00
JD‘/;ndEr)e Swift \F/%VBR ggl l5l v (NZ$3 ;g-gg Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @KAN 6.00

ohn Brown v - Phillip Dorsett WR SEA 6 @ATL 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @BUF  43.00 Marquise Goodwin WR PHI 9 @WAS 0.00
Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAC 8 VIND 18.00 Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 @DEN 15.00
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10 @BUF 10.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 @CAR 0.00
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 vGNB 0.00 Las Vegas Raiders DEF LV 6 @CAR 2.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 @BUF 2500 * Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vLV 39.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @NYG 5.00 : Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vSEA  21.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vHOU  20.00 James White RB NWE 5 vMIA 14.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vLV 14.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @JAC 14.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vDAL 34.00 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 6.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vARI 13.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VCLE 28.00 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 8 VIND 12.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vHOU 10.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 VvTEN 9.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 v MIA 3000 ¥
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vCHI 33.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @DEN 37.00
Eka Joshnstctm Eg SSIU g g\ljv':Ns 12-88 Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 vPHI 20.00

0ston Sco . Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vCLE 3.00
Ke'$hawn Vaughn RB TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vNYJ 0.00
Chris Conley WR JAC 8 VIND 2.00 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vCHI 27.00
LMIke EF\_/tans o wg Ezl:ﬂ 183 gS(FDOR 18-88 DeAndre Washington RB- MIA 7 @NWE  0.00

arry Fitzgeral . Kenny Stills WR BUF 11 vNYJ 0.00
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ 10 @BUF 6.00 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vHOU 29.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vPIT 0.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 5 VvTEN 27.00
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 vIND 15.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 VvCLE 36.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @LAR 3500 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 VvPIT 34.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vGNB 29.00 i Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @SFO 2400 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vCLE 7.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 vHOU  43.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CAR 54.00 *
Allen Robi'nson WR CHI 11 @DET 19.00 : Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ATL 26.00 *
i;nt?; S;nlth lE EE# g @(I;EIN g-gg i Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 vDAL  11.00 *

att Prater v . Dan Bailey K MIN 7 vGNB 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 @NYG 26.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 v NYJ 26.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vGNB 38.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VLAC 30.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 VvTEN 25.00 Drew Lock QB DEN 5 VvTEN 26.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vMIA 20.00 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @DET 12.00
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvLAC 15.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGNB  21.00
i/'lsrw.JeJudy wg B? g v (T:ill\l 12-88 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 6 @ATL 0.00

arvin Jones v . A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @DEN 12.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SFO 1.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @KAN 6.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vPIT 15.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vHOU 2.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 @ATL 14.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 @WAS 11.00
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Diontae Johnson

WR

PIT 4 @NYG

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
Cooper Kupp
Terry McLaurin

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Indianapolis Colts
Aaron Rodgers
Tevin Coleman
Royce Freeman
Joshua Kelley
David Montgomery
CeeDee Lamb
DeVante Parker
Michael Pittman Jr.
Evan Engram
Houston Texans

The Pfunk Allstars -

Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

Devin Singletary
Odell Beckham Jr.
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Seattle Seahawks
Matt Ryan
Kerryon Johnson
Brandon Aiyuk
Robby Anderson
Cole Beasley
Kenny Golladay
Jarvis Landry
Hunter Renfrow
Mike Gesicki

New Orleans Saints

0B
RB

0B

DEF

SEA 6 @ATL
DAL 10 @LAR
LAR 9 vDAL
WAS 8 vPHI
PIT 4 @NYG
LAC 6 @CIN
PIT 4 @NYG
IND 7 @JAC
GNB 5 @MIN
SFO 11 vARI
DEN 5 VvTEN
LAC 6 @CIN
CHI 11 @DET
DAL 10 @LAR
MIA 7 @NWE
IND 7 @JAC

NYG 11 vPIT

HOU 8 @KAN
Ryan N

HOU 8 @KAN
LAR 9 vDAL
BUF 11 vNYJ
CLE 9 @BAL
MIN 7 VvGNB
LV 6 @CAR
NOR 6 VvTAM
SEA 6 @ATL
ATL 10 vSEA
DET 5 vCHI
SFO 11 VvARI
CAR 13 vLV

BUF 11 vNYJ
DET 5 vCHI

CLE 9 @BAL
LV 6 @CAR
MIA 7 @NWE
NOR 6 VvTAM

14.00

62.00
44.00
12.00
17.00
31.00
19.00
9.00
23.00
61.00
5.00
3.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
13.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

36.00
10.00
16.00
7.00
47.00
15.00
10.00
13.00
63.00
3.00
0.00
45.00
15.00
0.00
17.00
6.00
9.00
24.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Carson Wentz
Le'Veon Bell
Nick Chubb
Aaron Jones
Julio Jones
Zach Ertz
Jake Elliott

San Francisco 49ers

Baker Mayfield
AJ Dillon
Antonio Gibson
Kareem Hunt
Bryce Love
Miles Sanders
Jonathan Taylor
Dallas Goedert
Hayden Hurst

PHI 9 @WAS
KAN 10 v HOU
CLE 9 @BAL
GNB 5 @MIN
ATL 10 vSEA
PHI 9 @WAS

Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
David Johnson
D.K. Metcalf
Jack Doyle

Greg Zuerlein
Green Bay Packers
Tom Brady

Zack Moss

Chris Thompson
Marquise Brown
Jalen Reagor
Curtis Samuel
Darius Slayton
Courtland Sutton
Irv Smith Jr.

New York Jets

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB

DEF

PHI 9 @WAS
SFO 11 vARI
CLE 9 @BAL
GNB 5 @MIN
WAS 8 vPHI
CLE 9 @BAL
WAS 8 vPHI
PHI 9 @WAS
IND 7 @JAC
PHI 9 @WAS
ATL 10 vSEA
KAN 10 v HOU
LAC 6 @CIN
TEN 4 @DEN
HOU 8 @KAN
SEA 6 @ATL
IND 7 @JAC
DAL 10 @LAR
GNB 5 @MIN
TAM 13 @NOR
BUF 11 vNYJ
JAC 8 VIND
BAL 7 vCLE
PHI 9 @WAS
CAR 13 vLV
NYG 11 vPIT
DEN 5 VvTEN
MIN 7 vGNB
NYJ 10 @BUF

27.00
11.00
13.00
28.00
55.00
12.00

5.00
10.00
20.00

2.00
11.00
21.00

0.00

0.00
24.00
39.00
10.00

38.00
20.00
35.00
32.00
29.00
12.00

5.00
12.00
33.00
15.00

3.00
30.00
12.00
13.00
43.00

0.00

3.00
15.00

L

L
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 @LAC 14.00

Week 2
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 VWAS  54.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NYJ 23.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @CHI 5.00 . Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @LV 57.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 VvMIN 1.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @TAM 3500 *
Sﬁefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @MIA 59.00 : Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NYJ 3400 *
Mlch'ael Gallup WR DAL 10 vATL 13.00 X Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vATL 31.00 *
}'ra\tl_ls TKelie 'IEE EQE 170 gh"?)% 117’288 X T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @GNB 16.00 *
ustin Tucker . Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 vBAL 12.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 v KAN 5.00 * Detroit Lions DEF DET 5 @GNB 2.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @LV 34.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VKAN 26.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @HOU 12.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @CLE 27.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @CHI 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @TEN 20.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 VLAR 7.00 Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vBAL 0.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 Vv MIN 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @CLE 10.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @IND 11.00 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 v SFO 0.00
/E\nthony N:illser § wg ﬁglR 161 V@ ’\Ll\\(/G 2-88 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @DAL  45.00
mmanuel Sanders . Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYJ 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vCAR 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 VvCIN 6.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 VvCIN 9.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 vCAR 3.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Jcc;sh /-éllen Sg 2;; 161 @NMVI\'/(?E ;ggg i Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @HOU 36.00 *
ris Carson v . Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @SEA 400 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vCAR 13.00 * Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vDEN -1.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @CLE 2400 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vVvDET 10.00 *
JDeAEdCre Fli(opkins ¥VER QZIR 2 V@ VQ/\//\S %-88 Henry Ruggs |1l WR LV 6 VNOR 1.00 *
ared Cool . i *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @DAL 17.00 * II\E/IréIlcS(I)Er? rCOrr:)sby ;E ZII\TJB g x gE? ﬁ:gg *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 vNYG  33.00 * Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 VLAR 2.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @PHI  43.00 Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 @ARI 0.00
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @SEA  74.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vCAR  40.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 vBUF 0.00 Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vSFO  16.00
JD‘/;ndEr)e Swift \F/%VBR ggl l5l ga:\f ;g-gg Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @SEA 0.00
ohn Brown - Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @LV 7.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vSFO 0.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vBAL 16.00
Laviska Shenault Jr., WR JAC 8 @TEN 18.00 Marquise Goodwin WR PHI 9 VLAR 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 @LV 22.00 Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 vJAC 20.00
Christopher Herndon  TE  NYJ 10 v SFO 2.00 Tyrell Williams WR LV 6 VvNOR 0.00
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 @IND 10.00 Las Vegas Raiders  DEF LV 6 VvNOR 6.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @GNB 30.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vJAC 4500 *
James anner RB PIT 4 v DEN 35.00 i Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @DAL 16.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LAC  33.00 Parris Campbell WR IND 7 vMIN 1.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TAM 37.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vMIN 8.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @PHI 13.00 : Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @LAC 300 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NYJ 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @HOU 6.00 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 8 @TEN 6.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @LAC 13.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 @TEN 2.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 @HOU  30.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 vSFO  23.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @TAM  28.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @PHI 11.00 Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 @ARI 0.00
Bo:ston Scott RB PHI 9 VLAR 10.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @MIA 0.00
Ke'Shawn Vaughn ~ RB TAM 13 v CAR 0.00 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @GNB 9.00
Chris Conley WR JAC 8 @TEN  13.00 DeAndre Washington RB MIA 7 vBUF 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vCAR 38.00 James White RB NWE 5 @SEA 0.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 8 VWAS 17.00 Kenny Stills WR BUF 11 @MIA 5.00
grelzhadTPterriman wg mié 12 \éa?S(:Fl_ﬁ 1388 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @LV 0.00
olden Tate . Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @PIT 23.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 @PIT 11.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 @SEA  13.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
gar Precscoktt Sg ’I\DA':\’\II- 170 V@ /N:S ;2-88 : Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @CHI 20.00 *
alvin Cool . Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VWAS 2400 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @PIT 27.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LAC 21.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @GNB 14.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VNOR 28.00 *
Allen Robi'nson WR CHI 11 vNYG 9.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VNWE 26.00 *
iﬂon&u; S;mth lE Eili g V@ JQISB 32-88 : Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @PHI 33.00 *
att Prater - Dan Bailey K MIN 7 @IND 3.00 *
P!ttsburgh_ Steelers DEF PIT 4 v DEN 30.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 @MIA 9.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @IND 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @CLE 54.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @HOU 24.00 Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @PIT -2.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @SEA  58.00 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 vNYG 7.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vCAR 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @IND 3.00
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @CLE 8.00 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 6 VNWE 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @PIT 16.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vJAC 0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VvWAS 13.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vBAL 24.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @CHI 8.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @LAC  10.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 VvNWE 0.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 VLAR 18.00
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Diontae Johnson

WR

PIT 4 v DEN

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
Cooper Kupp
Terry McLaurin

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Indianapolis Colts
Aaron Rodgers
Tevin Coleman
Joshua Kelley
David Montgomery
Corey Davis
CeeDee Lamb
DeVante Parker
Michael Pittman Jr.
Evan Engram
Houston Texans

The Pfunk Allstars -

Deshaun Watson
Devin Singletary
Robby Anderson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Seattle Seahawks
Matt Ryan

Cam Akers
Brandon Aiyuk
Cole Beasley
Kenny Golladay
Jarvis Landry
Allen Lazard
Hunter Renfrow
Mike Gesicki

New Orleans Saints

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Carson Wentz
Nick Chubb
Aaron Jones
Jonathan Taylor
Julio Jones
Zach Ertz

Jake Elliott

San Francisco 49ers

Baker Mayfield
Le'Veon Bell

AJ Dillon
Antonio Gibson
Kareem Hunt
Bryce Love
James Robinson
Miles Sanders
Dallas Goedert
Hayden Hurst

0B
RB

0B

DEF

QB
RB

SEA 6 VvNWE
DAL 10 vATL

LAR 9 @PHI

WAS 8 @ARI

PIT 4 v DEN
LAC 6 VvKAN
PIT 4 v DEN
IND 7 vMIN

GNB 5 VvDET
SFO 11 @NYJ
LAC 6 VvKAN
CHI 11 vNYG
TEN 4 vJAC

DAL 10 vATL

MIA 7 VvBUF
IND 7 vMIN

NYG 11 @CHI

HOU 8 VvBAL

Ryan N

HOU 8 vBAL
BUF 11 @MIA
CAR 13 @TAM
CLE 9 vCIN

MIN 7 @IND
LV 6 VvNOR
NOR 6 @LV
SEA 6 VNWE
ATL 10 @DAL
LAR 9 @PHI
SFO 11 @NYJ
BUF 11 @MIA
DET 5 @GNB
CLE 9 vCIN
GNB 5 VvDET
LV 6 VvNOR
MIA 7 VvBUF
NOR 6 @LV

PHI 9 VLAR
CLE 9 vCIN
GNB 5 VvDET
IND 7 vMIN
ATL 10 @DAL
PHI 9 VLAR
PHI 9 VLAR
SFO 11 @NYJ
CLE 9 vCIN
KAN 10 @LAC
GNB 5 VvDET
WAS 8 @ARI
CLE 9 vCIN
WAS 8 @ARI
JAC 8 @TEN
PHI 9 VLAR
PHI 9 VLAR
ATL 10 @DAL

Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
David Johnson
Marquise Brown
Irv Smith Jr.
Greg Zuerlein
Tennessee Titans
Tom Brady

Zack Moss

Chris Thompson
D.K. Metcalf
Jalen Reagor
Curtis Samuel
Darius Slayton
Courtland Sutton
Jack Doyle

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB

KAN 10 @LAC

LAC 6 VvKAN
TEN 4 vJAC
HOU 8 vBAL
BAL 7 @HOU
MIN 7 @IND

DAL 10 vATL
TEN 4 vJAC
TAM 13 v CAR
BUF 11 @MIA
JAC 8 @TEN
SEA 6 VNWE
PHI 9 VLAR
CAR 13 @TAM
NYG 11 @CHI
DEN 5 @PIT
IND 7 vMIN

32.00

61.00
36.00
21.00
43.00
16.00
22.00

6.00
52.00
35.00
11.00
27.00
37.00
16.00
33.00
21.00
11.00
19.00
11.00

31.00
19.00
32.00
24.00
9.00
44.00
6.00
8.00
51.00
2.00
6.00
19.00
0.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
45.00
9.00

23.00
42.00
80.00
34.00

6.00
13.00

7.00
21.00
28.00

0.00

4.00
20.00
36.00

0.00
35.00
36.00
10.00
25.00

58.00
36.00
21.00
13.00
13.00

1.00
11.00
10.00
19.00

8.00
14.00
30.00
12.00

9.00

9.00
16.00

0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Green Bay Packers
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Week 3

Beantown Brass - MARY C

Kyler Murray
Mike Davis
Nyheim Hines
Stefon Diggs
Michael Gallup
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker

Los Angeles Chargers

Drew Brees
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Wayne Gallman
Jordan Howard
Justin Jefferson
Anthony Miller
Emmanuel Sanders
Rob Gronkowski
Cleveland Browns

Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R

Josh Allen

Chris Carson

Joe Mixon

John Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
Jared Cook
Younghoe Koo
Chicago Bears
Jared Goff

Cam Newton
Tua Tagovailoa
Myles Gaskin
Ronald Jones Il
D'Andre Swift
Jamison Crowder
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Tre'Quan Smith

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB

WR
WR
WR

Christopher Herndon TE

ARI
CAR
IND
BUF
DAL
KAN
BAL
LAC
NOR
NYG
BAL
NYG
PHI
MIN
CHI
NOR
TAM
CLE

BUF
SEA
CIN
BUF
ARI
NOR
ATL
CHI
LAR
NWE
MIA
MIA
TAM
DET
NYJ
JAC
NOR
NYJ

8
13
7
11
10
10
7
6
6
11
7
11
9
7
11
6
13
9

11
6
9

11
8
6

10

= B oo B =
Boobup~N~~uohl

v DET
@LAC
v NYJ

v LAR

@SEA
@BAL
v KAN
v CAR
v GNB
v SFO
v KAN
v SFO
v CIN

v TEN
@ATL
v GNB
@DEN
v WAS

v LAR
v DAL
@PHI
v LAR
v DET
v GNB
v CHI
@ATL
@BUF
v LV
@JAC
@JAC
@DEN
@ARI
@IND
v MIA
v GNB
@IND

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Matthew Stafford
James Conner
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore
Robert Woods
George Kittle
Josh Lambo
Jacksonville Jaguars
Sam Darnold
Malcolm Brown
Boston Scott
Chris Conley
Mike Evans

Larry Fitzgerald
N'Keal Harry
Breshad Perriman
Golden Tate
Denver Broncos

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

DEF

G.O.AT - Adam F

Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Melvin Gordon
Chris Godwin
Allen Robinson
Jonnu Smith
Matt Prater
Pittsburgh Steelers
Kirk Cousins
Mark Ingram
Julian Edelman
AJ. Green

Jerry Jeudy
Marvin Jones
Christian Kirk
Sterling Shepard
Greg Olsen

DEF
QB
RB
WR

DET
PIT
KAN
CAR
LAR
SFO
JAC
JAC
NYJ
LAR
PHI
JAC
TAM
ARI
NWE
NYJ
NYG
DEN

DAL
MIN
DEN
TAM
CHI
TEN
DET
PIT
MIN
BAL
NWE
CIN
DEN
DET
ARI
NYG
SEA

5
4
10
13
9
11
8
8
10
9
9
8
13
8
5
10
11
5

= =
w I No

= =
oRNowuoou~N~N»>»arR

@ARI
v HOU
@BAL
@LAC
@BUF
@NYG
v MIA
v MIA
@IND
@BUF
v CIN
v MIA
@DEN
v DET
v LV
@IND
v SFO
v TAM

@SEA
v TEN
v TAM
@DEN
@ATL
@MIN
@ARI
v HOU
v TEN
v KAN
v LV
@PHI
v TAM
@ARI
v DET
v SFO
v DAL

38.00
34.00
17.00
19.00
44.00
23.00

9.00
14.00
46.00

0.00
12.00

4.00

6.00
65.00
17.00
21.00
15.00
31.00

56.00
19.00
17.00
0.00
42.00
6.00
8.00
10.00
48.00
23.00
0.00
27.00
18.00
4.00
0.00
11.00
12.00
7.00

35.00
42.00
31.00
15.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
17.00
4.00
1.00
9.00
14.00
1.00
8.00
0.00
12.00
7.00

70.00
58.00
12.00
23.00
45.00
17.00
14.00
27.00
36.00

7.00

6.00
12.00
16.00
13.00

0.00

0.00
17.00

B B B

B

Kansas City Chiefs

DEF

KAN

KamaraVirus - Adam N

Ben Roethlisberger
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Amari Cooper
Calvin Ridley

T.J. Hockenson
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Detroit Lions
Jimmy Garoppolo
Christian McCaffrey
Raheem Mostert
Tyler Boyd

D.J. Chark

Will Fuller

Tee Higgins

Deebo Samuel
Austin Hooper

0.J. Howard

0B
RB

Lobos - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson
Leonard Fournette
Darrell Henderson
Sony Michel

Adam Humphries
Eric Ebron

Mason Crosby
Philadelphia Eagles
Kyle Allen

Frank Gore
Damien Harris
Latavius Murray
Benny Snell Jr.
Davante Adams
Randall Cobb
Henry Ruggs IlI
Tyrell Williams

Las Vegas Raiders

Old Helmet Head - Barry

Ryan Tannehill
Todd Gurley
Adrian Peterson
Russell Gage

T Y Hilton

Mark Andrews
Harrison Butker

New England Patriots

Teddy Bridgewater
Peyton Barber
Devonta Freeman
James White
Parris Campbell
Kenny Stills
Michael Thomas
Sammy Watkins
Noah Fant
Baltimore Ravens

QB
RB
RB

DEF
0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
DEF

QB
RB

DEF

PIT
NOR
LAC
DAL
ATL
DET
HOU
DET
SFO
CAR
SFO
CIN
JAC
HOU
CIN
SFO
CLE
TAM

BAL
TAM
LAR
NWE
TEN
PIT
GNB
PHI
WAS
NYJ
NWE
NOR
PIT
GNB
HOU
LV
LV
LV

TEN
ATL
DET
ATL
IND
BAL
KAN
NWE
CAR
WAS
BUF
NWE
IND
BUF
NOR
KAN
DEN
BAL

Orlando Falcons - Gene

Joe Burrow
Kenyan Drake

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Josh Jacobs
Tyler Lockett
Tyler Higbee
Dan Bailey
Buffalo Bills
Daniel Jones
Drew Lock

Tarik Cohen
Alexander Mattison
A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Mecole Hardman
DeSean Jackson
Diontae Johnson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

CIN
ARI
KAN
Lv
SEA
LAR
MIN
BUF

325372253
A_ZCzZ—ZG)

10
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@BAL

v HOU
v GNB
v CAR
@SEA
v CHI
@ARI
@PIT
@ARI
@NYG
@LAC
@NYG
@PHI
v MIA
@PIT
@PHI
@NYG
v WAS
@DEN

v KAN
@DEN
@BUF
v LV
@MIN
v HOU
@NOR
v CIN
@CLE
@IND
v LV

v GNB
v HOU
@NOR
@PIT
@NWE
@NWE
@NWE

@MIN
v CHI

@ARI
v CHI

v NYJ
v KAN
@BAL
v LV

@LAC
@CLE
v LAR
v LV

v NYJ
v LAR
v GNB
@BAL
v TAM
v KAN

@PHI
v DET
@BAL
@NWE
v DAL
@BUF
v TEN
v LAR
v SFO
v TAM
@ATL
v TEN
@MIN
@PIT
@BAL
v CIN
v HOU

35.00

35.00
71.00
47.00
26.00
33.00
14.00
3.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
20.00
25.00
0.00
8.00
12.00

29.00
7.00
34.00
30.00
12.00
21.00
16.00
22.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
15.00
3.00
0.00
29.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

30.00
25.00
22.00
7.00
13.00
7.00
4.00
26.00
28.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
19.00
14.00
3.00

44.00
19.00
35.00
19.00
52.00
12.00
7.00
10.00
19.00
0.00
11.00
6.00
0.00
7.00
26.00
4.00
1.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Los Angeles Rams

DEF LAR

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
David Montgomery
Cooper Kupp
Terry McLaurin
Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Indianapolis Colts
Aaron Rodgers
Joshua Kelley
Keelan Cole
Corey Davis
CeeDee Lamb
DeVante Parker
Michael Pittman Jr.

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Houston Texans

The Pfunk Allstars -

Deshaun Watson
Jerick McKinnon
Devin Singletary
Odell Beckham Jr.
Adam Thielen
Mike Gesicki

Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints

Matt Ryan

Cam Akers
Brandon Aiyuk
Robby Anderson
Kenny Golladay
Jarvis Landry
Allen Lazard
Hunter Renfrow
Darren Waller
Seattle Seahawks

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Gardner Minshew I
Nick Chubb

Miles Sanders
Jonathan Taylor
Julio Jones

Zach Ertz

Jake Elliott

San Francisco 49ers

Baker Mayfield
Carson Wentz
Le'Veon Bell

AJ Dillon
Antonio Gibson
Kareem Hunt
Aaron Jones
James Robinson
Dallas Goedert
Hayden Hurst

QB SEA
RB DAL
RB CHI

WR LAR
WR WAS
TE LAC

QB HOU
RB SFO
RB BUF
WR CLE
WR MIN
TE MIA
K  NOR
DEF NOR
QB ATL
RB LAR
WR SFO
WR CAR
WR DET
WR CLE
WR GNB
WR LV
TE LV
DEF SEA

QB JAC
RB CLE
RB PHI
RB IND
WR ATL
TE PHI
K PHI
DEF SFO
QB CLE
QB PHI
RB KAN
RB GNB
RB WAS
RB CLE
RB GNB
RB JAC
TE PHI
TE ATL

Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
David Johnson
D.K. Metcalf
Jordan Akins
Greg Zuerlein
Tennessee Titans
Tom Brady

Zack Moss

Chris Thompson
Marquise Brown
Jalen Reagor
Curtis Samuel
Darius Slayton
Courtland Sutton
Jack Doyle

QB KAN
RB LAC
RB TEN
RB HOU
WR SEA
TE HOU
K DAL
DEF TEN
QB TAM
RB BUF
RB JAC
WR BAL
WR PHI
WR CAR
WR NYG
WR DEN
TE IND

= B
Sromou~Nbro0nO0R T o

B R =
coovnouhRhoBoo~N~N~oR R ®

13
11
5
7

@BUF

v DAL
@SEA
@ATL
@BUF
@CLE
v CAR
v HOU
v NYJ
@NOR
v CAR
v MIA
@MIN
@SEA
@JAC
v NYJ
v HOU
v SFO
@PIT

@PIT
@NYG
v LAR
v WAS
v TEN
@JAC
v GNB
v GNB
v CHI
@BUF
@NYG
@LAC
@ARI
v WAS
@NOR
@NWE
@NWE
v DAL

v MIA
v WAS
v CIN
v NYJ
v CHI
v CIN
v CIN
@NYG
v WAS
v CIN
@BAL
@NOR
@CLE
v WAS
@NOR
v MIA
v CIN
v CHI

@BAL
v CAR
@MIN
@PIT

v DAL
@PIT

@SEA
@MIN
@DEN
v LAR
v MIA

v KAN
v CIN

@LAC
v SFO
v TAM
v NYJ

14.00

69.00
24.00
14.00
41.00
20.00
15.00

8.00
57.00
43.00

9.00
12.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

8.00
20.00

7.00

7.00

31.00
25.00
30.00
15.00
14.00
10.00
13.00

2.00
22.00

0.00
31.00
16.00
23.00
11.00
46.00
28.00

3.00
18.00

23.00
37.00
28.00
20.00

0.00
21.00
14.00
37.00
26.00
42.00

0.00

0.00
18.00
23.00
27.00
45.00

2.00

7.00

82.00
46.00
44.00
18.00
34.00
7.00
9.00
13.00
44.00
0.00
12.00
4.00
0.00
14.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Green Bay Packers
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Week 4 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 0.00
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 @CAR 4500 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @SFO 3500 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vARI 3500 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DET 3500 *
Js'ffffW"gf_m \F/?VBR SE? ﬁ V@ PLCI 33-88 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @TAM 2000 *
eron Diggs . Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vCLE 51.00 *
Mlch'ael Gallup WR DAL 10 vCLE 7.00 : Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @GNB 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNWE  17.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vNOR 1100 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @WAS 800 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 VvMIN 1300 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 @TAM 13.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 vDEN 15.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @DET  29.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @LAR 0.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @WAS  5.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 Vv ARI 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @CHI 9.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @SFO 1.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @CIN 39.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @HOU 29.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vJAC 21.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vIND 6.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vPHI 12.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @DET 24.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @DAL 17.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vLAC 6.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 vLAC 19.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 @DAL 15.00
. Lobos - Ernest M
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @WAS 43.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @LV 43.00 * Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 9 VvNYG 9.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @MIA  38.00 i Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @DET 30.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vLAC 35.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vMIN 9.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vJAC 70.00 * i i *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @CAR 15.00 * Esgrécl;(rownllson ¥VER gﬁ—L 140 veLE ggg *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10 v DEN 3.00 * Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VATL 7.00 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO 11 vPHI 2.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 @SFO 32.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 vIND 16.00 Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 VBAL 0.00
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNYG  27.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TAM 13 vLAC 0.00
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @KAN 0.00 Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vDEN  10.00
-II\;IUT Tagovsiloa Sg m:i ; v EEQ 12-88 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @KAN  23.00
yles Gaskin A . Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @KAN 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vNOR 20.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @LV 12.00 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vDEN 32.00 Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 0.00
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 @CIN 23.00 Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV 6 vBUF 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 @DET  26.00 Las Vegas Raiders DEF LV 6 vBUF 5.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @DET 0.00
Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Dream Weavers - Anthony W _ .
. Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VARI 46.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvNOR 38.00 ) Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @GNB 28.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @KAN  13.00 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 VvNOR 1500 *
Mike Eva'ns WR TAM 13 vLAC 42.00 i Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @GNB 6.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vNWE 22.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @CHl 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VARI 13.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @WAS 26.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vPHI 7300 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vNWE 800 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 8 @CNN 0.00 * Baltimore Ravens ~ DEF BAL 7 @WAS 19.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 @CIN 5.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @TAM 46.00
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 vDEN 43.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 0.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 vNYG 16.00 Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 vBAL 1.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 0.00 Devonta Freeman ~ RB BUF 11 @LV 19.00
Chris Conley WR JAC 8 @CIN  11.00 James White RB NWE 5 @KAN  18.00
kﬁ;ry IFI;zgerald wg Q\F;\;E 2 giﬁﬁ 15-88 Kenny Stills WR BUF 11 @LV 15.00
eal Harry . Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DET 0.00
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ 10 vDEN 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 v NWE 9.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @LAR 8.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @NYJ 12.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vNYG  13.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 @KAN  15.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 @NYJ 18.00
Orlando Falcons - Gene R
G.O.AT-Adam F
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 vJAC 36.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vCLE 82.00 i Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @CAR 9.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @HOU 53.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 vNWE 23.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NYJ 41.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vBUF 20.00 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vJAC 100 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @MIA 9.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vIND 38.00 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvNYG 7.00 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 @MIA 12.00 * i *
Matt Pratr K DET 5 wNOR 300 Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 6 vNYG 3200 -
Eazscas City Chiefs BEF m{l\l 170 V@ T—IV(\;E gg-gg * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @LAR  24.00
Irk Lousins . Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @WAS 14.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @HOU  10.00
Braxton Berrios WR NYJ 10 vDEN 0.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @KAN  10.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vVvMIN 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAC 0.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vNWE  15.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @NYJ  20.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 @SFO 0.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vNOR 2.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 @CAR  12.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vCLE  24.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 0.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 @LV 13.00
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Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4 0.00

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @MIA 45.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vCLE 33.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vIND 18.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VNYG 26.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VvSEA 37.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @TAM 9.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 0.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 @CHI 2400 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VATL 57.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @TAM 7.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @CIN 13.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vCLE 32.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vBAL 38.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @CHI 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @LAR 13.00
Houston Texans DEF HOU 8 v MIN 6.00
The Pfunk Allstars - Ryan N

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vMIN 44.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vPHI 33.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @LV 29.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vNOR 22.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @HOU 4200 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvBUF 23.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @DET 5.00 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 @DET 16.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @GNB  28.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNYG 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vPHI 18.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VARI 27.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @LV 15.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @DAL 55.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VvBUF 16.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvSEA 4.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 @MIA 11.00

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @CIN 44.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @DAL 9.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VATL 36.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @SFO 19.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vJAC 25,00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @SFO 7.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @SFO 5.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13 vLAC 16.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @DAL 28.00

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 VATL 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vBAL 37.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @DAL 28.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @CIN 28.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CHI 19.00

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vMIN 38.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @GNB  10.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @SFO 0.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @GNB  14.00
Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vNWE 37.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @TAM 3.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vMIN 22.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @WAS 2100 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @MIA 30.00 *
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 vMIN 12.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vCLE 200 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5 VvATL 18.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 VvLAC 63.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @LV 0.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 @CIN 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @SFO 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 VARI 13.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @LAR 12.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00
Jack Doyle TE IND 7 @CHI 3.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/34



Fantasy
Spovts

Johnny Unitas League

www.rtsports.com

2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Week 5

Beantown Brass - MARY C

Kyler Murray
Mike Davis
D'Ernest Johnson
Michael Gallup
Justin Jefferson
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Cleveland Browns
Drew Brees
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Nyheim Hines
Jeff Wilson

Stefon Diggs
Anthony Miller
Emmanuel Sanders
Rob Gronkowski

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

TE

ARI
CAR
CLE
DAL
MIN
KAN
BAL
CLE
NOR
NYG
BAL
IND
SFO
BUF
CHI
NOR
TAM

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R

Josh Allen

Chris Carson
Ronald Jones Il

Joe Mixon

DeAndre Hopkins
Jared Cook

Robbie Gould
Chicago Bears
Jared Goff

Cam Newton

Tua Tagovailoa
Myles Gaskin
D'Andre Swift

John Brown
Jamison Crowder
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Christopher Herndon
Robert Tonyan

BUF
SEA
TAM
CIN
ARI
NOR
SFO
CHI
LAR
NWE
MIA
MIA
DET
BUF
NYJ
JAC
NYJ
GNB

8
13
9
10
7
10
7
9
6
11
7
7
11
11
11
6
13
6

11
6
13
9
8
6
11
11

@NYJ
@ATL
v IND
vNYG
@SEA
v LV

v CIN
v IND
v LAC
@DAL
v CIN
@CLE
v MIA
@TEN
v TAM
v LAC
@CHI
@NOR

@TEN
v MIN
@CHI
@BAL
@NYJ
v LAC
v MIA
v TAM
@WAS

@SFO
@SFO

@TEN
v ARI
@Hou
v ARI

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Derek Carr
James Conner
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore
George Kittle
Josh Lambo
Jacksonville Jaguars
Sam Darnold
Matthew Stafford
Malcolm Brown
Rex Burkhead
Chris Conley
Larry Fitzgerald
N'Keal Harry
Golden Tate
Robert Woods
Denver Broncos

QB

DEF

G.O.AT - Adam F

Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Mark Ingram
AJ. Green
Allen Robinson
Jonnu Smith
Randy Bullock
Pittsburgh Steelers
Kirk Cousins
Melvin Gordon
Braxton Berrios
Julian Edelman
Chris Godwin
Jerry Jeudy
Marvin Jones
Christian Kirk
Greg Olsen

DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

Lv
PIT
TAM
KAN
CAR
SFO
JAC
JAC
NYJ
DET
LAR
NWE
JAC
ARI
NWE
NYG
LAR
DEN

DAL
MIN
BAL
CIN
CHI
TEN
CIN
PIT
MIN
DEN
NYJ
NWE
TAM
DEN
DET
ARI
SEA

= =
o umououl oo

Bog e = =
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@KAN
v PHI
@CHI
v LV
@ATL
v MIA
@HOoU
@HOU
v ARI

@WAS

@Hou
@NYJ

@DAL
@WAS

vNYG
@SEA
v CIN

@BAL
v TAM
v BUF
@BAL
v PHI

@SEA

v ARI

@CHI

@NYJ
v MIN

62.00
47.00
8.00
18.00
7.00
40.00
10.00
29.00
43.00
0.00
13.00
7.00
5.00
36.00
9.00
41.00
13.00
7.00

32.00
28.00
30.00
28.00
43.00
18.00
5.00
19.00
47.00
0.00
0.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
42.00
22.00
6.00
0.00

52.00
23.00
19.00
27.00
30.00
12.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
13.00
11.00
0.00
12.00
26.00
0.00

21.00
31.00
13.00
0.00
28.00
25.00
3.00
19.00
28.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
5.00

B B B

B

Kansas City Chiefs

DEF KAN

KamaraVirus - Adam N

Ben Roethlisberger
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Keenan Allen
Amari Cooper
Austin Hooper
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Dallas Cowboys
Jimmy Garoppolo
Carson Wentz
Christian McCaffrey
D.J. Chark

Tee Higgins

Calvin Ridley
Deebo Samuel

T.J. Hockenson
0.J. Howard

QB PIT
RB NOR
RB SFO
WR LAC
WR DAL
TE CLE
K Hou
DEF DAL
QB SFO
QB PHI
RB CAR
WR JAC
WR CIN
WR ATL
WR SFO
TE DET
TE TAM

Lobos - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson
Darrell Henderson
Randall Cobb
Scott Miller

Henry Ruggs IlI
Eric Ebron

Mason Crosby
Philadelphia Eagles
Kyle Allen

Leonard Fournette
Frank Gore
Damien Harris
Sony Michel
Latavius Murray
Davante Adams
Adam Humphries
Cedrick Wilson
Las Vegas Raiders

Old Helmet Head - Barry

Teddy Bridgewater
Le'Veon Bell
Devonta Freeman
Todd Gurley
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens
Justin Herbert
Ryan Tannehill
Adrian Peterson
James White
Russell Gage

T Y Hilton

Kenny Stills
Sammy Watkins
Noah Fant

QB BAL
RB LAR
WR HOU
WR TAM
WR LV
TE PIT
K GNB
DEF PHI
QB WAS
RB TAM
RB NYJ
RB NWE
RB NWE
RB NOR
WR GNB
WR TEN
WR DAL
DEF LV

QB CAR
RB KAN
RB BUF
RB ATL
WR NOR
TE BAL
K  KAN
DEF BAL
QB LAC
QB TEN
RB DET
RB NWE
WR ATL
WR IND
WR BUF
WR KAN
TE DEN

New England Patriots DEF NWE

10

= B =
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Orlando Falcons - Gene R

Joe Burrow
Kenyan Drake

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Josh Jacobs

Tyler Lockett

Tyler Higbee

Dan Bailey

Los Angeles Rams
Daniel Jones
Drew Lock
Alexander Mattison
A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Mecole Hardman
DeSean Jackson
Diontae Johnson
Dalton Schultz
Buffalo Bills

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CIN
RB ARI
RB KAN
RB LV
WR SEA
TE LAR
K MIN
DEF LAR
QB NYG
QB DEN
RB MIN
WR TEN
WR HOU
WR KAN
WR PHI
WR PIT
TE DAL
DEF BUF

9

B = = =
mTBEroBorN~oRo~v~0oO B ®

vLV

v PHI
v LAC
v MIA
@NOR
v NYG
v IND
v JAC
v NYG
v MIA
@PIT
@ATL
@HOU
@BAL
v CAR
v MIA

@CHI

v CIN
@WAS
v JAC
@CHI
@KAN
v PHI

@PIT
v LAR
@CHI
Vv ARI

v LAC

v BUF
v NYG
@KAN

@ATL
v LV
@TEN
v CAR
v LAC
v CIN
v LV

v CIN
@NOR
v BUF

v CAR
@CLE
@TEN
v LV

@BAL
@NYJ
vLV
@KAN
v MIN
@WAS
@SEA
@WAS
@DAL

@SEA
v BUF
v JAC
v LV

@PIT
v PHI

v NYG
@TEN

5.00

39.00
33.00
28.00
13.00
6.00
16.00
13.00
23.00
0.00
32.00
0.00
6.00
16.00
40.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
31.00
15.00
0.00
38.00
10.00
0.00
5.00
13.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
9.00

45.00
16.00
28.00
41.00
0.00
23.00
6.00
63.00
49.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
19.00
3.00
12.00
0.00
0.00

12.00
22.00
21.00
34.00
12.00
4.00
11.00
60.00
18.00
0.00
33.00
29.00
61.00
12.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
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Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5 0.00

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvMIN 46.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vNYG 36.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vTAM 26.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @WAS 18.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v PHI 9.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @NOR 14.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 v PHI 9.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 @CLE 11.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @NOR 9.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @HOU 13.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vBUF 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vNYG 37.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VLAR 8.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @SFO 18.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @DAL 11.00
Houston Texans DEF HOU 8 vJAC 26.00
The Pfunk Allstars - Ryan N

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvJAC 51.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vMIA 3.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @TEN 9.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ATL 35.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SEA 37.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KAN 20.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvLAC 15.00 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 vLAC 12.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vCAR 17.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @WAS 13.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vMIA 11.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @TEN 16.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vVIND 17.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vVIND 21.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @KAN 9.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @SFO 23.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 v MIN 15.00

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @HOU 4400 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VIND 31.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @HOU 17.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @PIT 37.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @BAL 12.00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @PIT 200 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 Q@PIT 3.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerDEF TAM 13 @CHI 28.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvIND 30.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VIND 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VLAR 16.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CLE 24.00
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TAM 13 @CHI 0.00

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vJAC 21.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vCAR 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @PIT 0.00
Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vLV 5400 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBUF 28.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 25,00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vCIN 27.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VMIN 36.00 *
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 vJAC 0.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vNYG 1400 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 v MIA 400 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @CHI 28.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @NOR 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @TEN 0.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 @HOU 11.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @PIT 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @ATL 17.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @DAL 38.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 0.00
Jack Doyle TE IND 7 @CLE 0.00
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Johnny Unitas League

www.rtsports.com

2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Week 6

Beantown Brass - MARY C

Kyler Murray
Mike Davis
Chase Claypool
Stefon Diggs
Justin Jefferson
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Cleveland Browns
Drew Brees
Saquon Barkley
J.K. Dobbins
Nyheim Hines
D'Ernest Johnson
Jeff Wilson
Michael Gallup
Emmanuel Sanders
Rob Gronkowski

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

TE

ARI
CAR
PIT
BUF
MIN
KAN
BAL
CLE
NOR
NYG
BAL
IND
CLE
SFO
DAL
NOR
TAM

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R

Josh Allen

Myles Gaskin
Ronald Jones Il
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Robert Tonyan
Robbie Gould

Washington FB Team

Jared Goff

Cam Newton

Tua Tagovailoa
Chris Carson
D'Andre Swift

John Brown
Jamison Crowder
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Jared Cook
Chicago Bears

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

BUF
MIA
TAM
CIN
ARI
GNB
SFO
WAS
LAR
NWE
MIA
SEA
DET
BUF
NYJ
JAC
NOR
CHI

8
13
4
11
7
10

B ooy B =
oRboBbRho~N~~R oo~

11
7

=
w

= 2R =
RooSRuo~w~unowol oo

@DAL
v CHI
v CLE
v KAN
v ATL
@BUF
@PHI
@PIT

v WAS
@PHI
v CIN
@PIT
v LAR
v ARI

v GNB

v KAN
v NYJ
v GNB
@IND
@DAL
@TAM
v LAR
@NYG
@SFO
v DEN
v NYJ

@JAC
v KAN
@MIA
v DET

@CAR

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Matthew Stafford
James Conner

Mike Evans

Tyreek Hill

Robert Woods
George Kittle
Stephen Gostkowski
Jacksonville Jaguars
Derek Carr

Sam Darnold
Malcolm Brown

Rex Burkhead

Chris Conley

Larry Fitzgerald
N'Keal Harry

D.J. Moore

Golden Tate

Denver Broncos

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB

G.O.AT - Adam F

Kirk Cousins
Mark Ingram
Chris Godwin
Jerry Jeudy
Allen Robinson
Jonnu Smith
Randy Bullock
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Melvin Gordon
Julian Edelman
AJ. Green
Marvin Jones
Christian Kirk
Mike Williams
Greg Olsen

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB

DET
PIT
TAM
KAN
LAR
SFO
TEN
JAC
Lv
NYJ
LAR
NWE
JAC
ARI
NWE
CAR
NYG
DEN

MIN
BAL
TAM
DEN
CHI
TEN
CIN
PIT
DAL
MIN
DEN
NWE
CIN
DET
ARI
LAC
SEA

5
4
13
10
9

=
[

B =
oRhLhuoomounoloos

= P oo B
comuouu~NgrORMROR N~

@JAC
v CLE
v GNB
@BUF
@SFO
v LAR
v HOU
v DET

@MIA
@SFO
v DEN
v DET
@DAL
v DEN
v CHI
v WAS
@NWE

v ATL
@PHI
v GNB
@NWE
@CAR
v HOU
@IND
v CLE
v ARI
v ATL
@NWE
v DEN
@IND
@JAC
@DAL

52.00
18.00
25.00
21.00
71.00
27.00
16.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
26.00
0.00

29.00
32.00
41.00
24.00
16.00
8.00
7.00
29.00
28.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
41.00
0.00
16.00
5.00
0.00
27.00

24.00
31.00
3.00
8.00
17.00
39.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
3.00
2.00
7.00
0.00
23.00
3.00
36.00

46.00
5.00
14.00
8.00
15.00
3.00
12.00
52.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
27.00
3.00
35.00
0.00
0.00

B B B

B

Kansas City Chiefs

DEF

KAN

KamaraVirus - Adam N

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Raheem Mostert
Amari Cooper

Tee Higgins

Calvin Ridley

T.J. Hockenson
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Dallas Cowboys
Jimmy Garoppolo
Ben Roethlisberger
Carson Wentz
Alvin Kamara
Christian McCaffrey
Keenan Allen

D.J. Chark

Deebo Samuel
Austin Hooper

0.J. Howard

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Lobos - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson
Damien Harris
Darrell Henderson
Davante Adams
Randall Cobb

Eric Ebron

Mason Crosby
Philadelphia Eagles
Kyle Allen

Leonard Fournette
Justin Jackson
Sony Michel
Latavius Murray
Adam Humphries
Scott Miller

Henry Ruggs Il
Cedrick Wilson
Las Vegas Raiders

Old Helmet Head - Barry

Ryan Tannehill
Devonta Freeman
Todd Gurley
Adrian Peterson
T Y Hilton

Mark Andrews
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens
Teddy Bridgewater
Justin Herbert
Le'Veon Bell
Chase Edmonds
James White
Russell Gage
Kenny Stills
Michael Thomas
Noah Fant

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
DEF

QB
RB

MIA
SFO
DAL
CIN
ATL
DET
HOU
DAL
SFO
PIT
PHI
NOR
CAR
LAC
JAC
SFO
CLE
TAM

BAL
NWE
LAR
GNB
HOU
PIT
GNB
PHI
WAS
TAM
LAC
NWE
NOR
TEN
TAM
LV
DAL
LV

TEN
BUF
ATL
DET
IND
BAL
KAN
BAL
CAR
LAC
KAN
ARI
NWE
ATL
BUF
NOR
DEN

New England Patriots DEF NWE

10

B oo P =
oBbohrouol;oo o~ ®oo0~

P = = = PP
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a0 o

Orlando Falcons - Gene R

Joe Burrow
Kenyan Drake

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Alexander Mattison
Brandin Cooks
Dalton Schultz
Brandon McManus
Los Angeles Rams
Daniel Jones
Drew Lock

Josh Jacobs

A.J. Brown

Mecole Hardman
DeSean Jackson
Diontae Johnson
Tyler Lockett

Tyler Higbee

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

CIN
ARI
KAN
MIN
HOU
DAL
DEN
LAR
NYG
DEN
Lv
TEN
KAN
PHI
PIT
SEA
LAR

9
8

=
o o

[N

coroBEroRounlE o~

@BUF

v NYJ
v LAR
v ARI

@IND
@MIN
@JAC
@TEN
v ARI

v LAR
v CLE
v BAL

v CHI

v DET
v LAR
@PIT
v GNB

@PHI

v DEN
@SFO
@TAM
@TEN
v CLE

@TAM
v BAL

@NYG
v GNB

v DEN

v HOU
v GNB

Vv ARI

v HOU
v KAN
@MIN
@JAC
v CIN
@PHI
@BUF
@PHI
v CHI

@BUF
@DAL
v DEN
@MIN
v KAN

@NWE
v DEN

@IND

@DAL
@BUF
v ATL

@TEN
v ARI

@NWE
@SFO
v WAS
@NWE

v HOU
@BUF
v BAL
v CLE

@SFO

22.00

28.00
20.00
28.00
36.00
25.00
11.00
6.00
2.00
41.00
20.00
48.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
25.00
15.00
0.00

50.00
7.00
19.00
18.00
12.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
24.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
0.00

56.00
16.00
20.00
21.00
3.00
6.00
8.00
18.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
22.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
24.00

34.00
55.00
47.00
8.00
28.00
11.00
24.00
3.00
28.00
9.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
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Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 vKAN 8.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 vLAR 13.00

The Horsemen - Fred B

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @TAM 10.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 VARI 19.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @CAR 25.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SFO 5.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VvNYJ 10.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vWAS 8.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 vCLE 8.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 vCIN 10.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 0.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VvDET 39.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vHOU 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vARI 19.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @NYG 21.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @NWE 29.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vCLE 3.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 0.00
Houston Texans DEF HOU 8 @TEN 10.00
The Pfunk Allstars - Ryan N

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @TEN 65.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vKAN 11.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vCHI 19.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @JAC 30.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvATL 19.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvNYJ 0.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 0.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4 vHOU 400 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @MIN 61.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SFO 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vLAR 8.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vLAR 10.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vKAN 19.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @PIT 7.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @PIT 11.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 0.00

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VvDET 31.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @TAM 19.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvDET 21.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vCIN 29.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @TEN 43.00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vBAL 10.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 VBAL 0.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM 13 v GNB 46.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @PIT 10.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @TAM 7.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @NYG 16.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @PIT 15.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VBAL 25.00
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TAM 13 v GNB 9.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @IND 20.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @MIN 52.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VBAL 0.00
Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @BUF 41.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vHOU 84.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @TEN 23.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PHI 15.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vWAS 16.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @CAR 11.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 VvARI 400 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5 @TAM 3.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vGNB 27.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vKAN 3.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 VvDET 6.00

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 VBAL 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vCHI 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @NWE 0.00
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 @TEN 0.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 @TEN 14.00

Week 7
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 VSEA 7300 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @TEN  28.00 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @NOR 1200 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvCAR 39.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @TEN 100 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vJAC 40.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NYJ 1500 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @WAS 24.00 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @WAS 000 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDET  26.00 *
'\I;raVIs i|1<e|c|«2 lE 'I:%l_\l ig @IIDDEET'\I 3-88 : T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @ATL 2200 *
ounghoe Koo v : Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @NYJ 23.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 Vv JAC 23.00 * Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10 @WAS 7.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvCAR  41.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MA 7 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @PHI 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NWE 17.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 0.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VNYG 5200
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NOR  0.00
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @NWE 46.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @LAC 6.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VvCAR 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vCLE 26.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @LV 23.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NWE 19.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @CIN 0.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 @CIN 14.00 0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 @LV 0.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @NYJ  43.00 : Nick Foles QB CHI 11 @LAR 18.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ARI 9.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvCHI 19.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13 @LV 15.00 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VJAC 16.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @ATL 20.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @HOU 79.00 *
JDeAEdCre Fli(opkins ¥VER QZIR 2 v gi/; ig-gg Henry Ruggs |1l WR LV 6 vTAM 1100 *
ared Coo \ . i *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @NWE 1000 * 'I\EAZ(;(I)E:E):)SW -IZE gll;er g gLEONU 1288 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 @LAR 1400 * Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 vNYG 2500 *
JcaredNG?:t 82 IKI/\\/\II?E 253 v g;lj 3;-88 Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 vDAL  31.00
am Newton v . Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 0.00
Tua Tagovglloa QB MA 7 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @LV 27.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 0.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vSFO  16.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vCLE 0.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vSFO 0.00
johh BFO\(I:\IFI . wg E#E ié @é\IJFJ 888 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvCAR  13.00
amison Crowder \Y . Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vGNB 27.00
Laviska Shenault Jr, WR JAC 8 @LAC 11.00 Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 VvPIT 4.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @HOU 8.00 Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 v DAL 72.00 Las Vegas Raiders ~ DEF LV 6 VvTAM 0.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @ATL 4000 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvJAC 7400 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @TEN 2800 * Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @NYJ 1.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @LV 9.00 ~ Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDET  33.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @DEN 23.00 * James White RB NWE 5 vSFO 1.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vCHI 8.00 * *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NWE 16.00 * Eggﬂ;ﬁge ¥VER gEr_\] 150 x EEL iggg *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 VvPIT 8.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @DEN 1400 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 @LAC 200 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 v SFO 8.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 vTAM  36.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @NOR  37.00
Slarln I?arréold Sg [l/\\(; 190 v gﬁr 13-88 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vPIT 33.00
alcolm Brown v . Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @DEN 8.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vSFO  12.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 VSEA  36.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vBUF 21.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vKAN 16.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 8 VvSEA  20.00 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @ATL 8.00
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 vSFO 2.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 7 0.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NOR  36.00 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VCAR 0.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @PHI 14.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 0.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 vKAN 18.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 0.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 @WAS 7.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvCLE 75.00 *
Melyln Gorqon RB DEN 5 vKAN 20.00 i Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VSEA 10.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @LV 32.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 @DEN  20.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @LAR 18.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vTAM 10.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VJAC 100 ~ Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ARI 8800 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vPIT 200 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @WAS 6.00 *
Randy Bullock K CN 9 vCLE 1000 * Brandon McManus K  DEN 5 VvKAN 500 *
Kfamsas C!ty Chiefs DEF KAN 10 @DEN 33.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 @NVYJ 50.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 0.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @PHI 41.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @WAS 0.00 Drew Lock QB DEN 5 VKAN 23.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 0.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 0.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 VvPIT 59.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vSFO 3.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vGNB 19.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vKAN 6.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @DEN  15.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @ATL  21.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 VvNYG  11.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 VvSEA  24.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @TEN  37.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 @ARI 5.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VCHI 0.00
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Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 vCHI 41.00 Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 8 VSEA 13.00

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @ARI 74.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @WAS 13.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @LAR 20.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vCHI 17.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @PHI 15.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @TEN 9.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 8 vGNB 0.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @HOU 47.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvJAC 16.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @LAC 3.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VNYG 19.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vDAL 33.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 0.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vKAN 11.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @TEN 26.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vJAC 7.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 0.00
The Pfunk Allstars - Ryan N

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vGNB 52.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NYJ 11.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @NOR 20.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @ATL 33.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VTAM 22.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvCAR 11.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 @ARI 6.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vDET 39.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vCHI 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NWE 34.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NYJ 38.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @CIN 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @CIN 15.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VTAM 12.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 0.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4 vPIT 12.00

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @LAC 32.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vDAL 40.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @CIN 32.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vGNB 16.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDET 27.00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 VNYG 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 VNYG 400 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13 @LV 19.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @CIN 51.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @HOU 3.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @HOU 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @LAC 48.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VNYG 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vCLE 43.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VNYG 0.00

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 0.00
Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @DEN 22.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vPIT 27.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vGNB 25.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ARI 6.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @PHI 6.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @LAR 11.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @WAS 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 @NWE  48.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @LV 67.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvJAC 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @NYJ 18.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 @LAC 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 VNYG 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @NOR 22.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vKAN 0.00
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 vGNB 0.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 @BAL 29.00

Week 8
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @CHI 37.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 vDAL 16.00 *
ﬁ{ivagl Bernard Eg S:IR 193 v XEE ig-gg i Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CHI 43.00 *

Ike Davis v . Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @DEN 28.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNWE 2400 ~ Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @PHI 2.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GNB 8.00 i Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @CAR 11.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNYJ 40.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 VIND 20.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VPIT 8.00 * Tyler Bass K  BUF 11 vNWE 6.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 @DEN 7.00  * Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10 @PHI  39.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 0.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VLAR 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vTAM 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @SEA 4.00
J.K. Dobb!ns RB BAL 7 VPIT 27.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BAL 29.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @DET  27.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 VATL 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BAL  16.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @SEA 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @PHI 19.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvTEN 22.00
\F;Ob GLonkzwski lE ;/?[/I ig g(N:ZS 12-88 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @SEA 0.00

ounghoe Koo . Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vLV 0.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 vLV 14.00 Richard Rodgers TE PHI 9 vDAL 0.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNWE  21.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvPIT 3200 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vLAR  21.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @MIA  13.00 *
Ronald Jones Ii RB TAM 13 @NYG 10.00 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @DEN 33.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VIND 8.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VMIN 31.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 vNWE 500 ~ Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvMIN 35.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @CHI 2100 * i *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @SEA 3.00 * EAZCSOEI‘:)rCOrr(])Sby ;E ZIJB g SD'\IABQ‘L 1288 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 vNOR 5.00 * Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 vDAL  46.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @MIA  30.00 Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 0.00
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @BUF  30.00 Nick Foles QB CHI 11 vNOR  34.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 VLAR 12.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB  TAM 13 @NYG  19.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 vSFO 0.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @BUF  29.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvTEN 0.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @BUF 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @KAN 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @CHI 9.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 0.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 0.00
;a\;isktaTShenault Jr. ¥VER é/?\ICB 2 N 28-88 Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 @CIN 0.00

obert Tonyan v . Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV 6 @CLE 3.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 0.00 Las Vegas Raiders DEF LV 6 @CLE  35.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvIND 47.00 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @CIN 32.00 *
Ja}mes Conner RB PIT 4 @BAL 23.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vNYJ 11.00 *
1M|ke i\ms wg x\ll\\l/l ig @I\ITIJJG gg-gg : Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @CAR 1800 *

yreek Hi v : James White RB NWE 5 @BUF 9.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @MIA 37.00 * *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @SEA 9.00 * s.l;?ii”nﬁ?egﬁs ¥VER g;t 170 ?PC|¢R ;88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 @CIN 200 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vNYJ 500 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 VLAC 1000 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 VPIT 26.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @CLE 2500 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VATL 24.00
Lﬂalcglmkﬁrov;n Eg kl/\\/\ll?E 253 gI\BAlIJAF 12-88 Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @DEN  41.00

ex Burkhea . Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @KAN 9.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vNWE 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00 Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VSFO 0.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 8 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 VvLAC  26.00
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 @BUF 0.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @DET 3.00
g.Jl.dMocTwet wg §¢2 ﬁ v ?XI’:A ig-gg Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00

olden Tate \ . Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vLAC 16.00
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 0.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 @BUF  11.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @GNB 2000 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvTEN 35.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GNB 8300 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 v NYJ 10.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vLAC 16.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CLE 36.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 VLAC 18.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @CIN 14.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @DEN 3000 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 vSFO  10.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @CIN 7.00 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @PHI 16.00 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vTEN 700 Brandon McManus K DEN 5 VLAC 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 v NYJ 29.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 v NWE 17.00 *
gs_l; P;a_scott 82 :?\I/EL 170 gE:IT 48-88 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vTAM  33.00

ilip Rivers - Drew Lock QB DEN 5 VLAC 37.00

Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vVPIT 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @BUF 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 @GNB 1.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 0.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VvIND 22.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vNYJ 32.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 0.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 vDAL 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vNOR 29.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BAL 2.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 VSFO 0.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @MIA 4.00
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Los Angeles Rams

DEF

LAR 9 @MIA

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
David Montgomery
Travis Fulgham
Cooper Kupp
Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Indianapolis Colts
Aaron Rodgers
Joshua Kelley
Keelan Cole
CeeDee Lamb
Terry McLaurin
DeVante Parker
Tim Patrick

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Houston Texans

The Pfunk Allstars -

Matt Ryan

Boston Scott
Robby Anderson
Kenny Golladay
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

Devin Singletary
Brandon Aiyuk
Cole Beasley
Odell Beckham Jr.
Jarvis Landry
Hunter Renfrow
Mike Gesicki
Seattle Seahawks

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Baker Mayfield
Kareem Hunt
Jonathan Taylor
Tyler Boyd

Julio Jones
Dallas Goedert
Jake Elliott

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

0B

DEF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Gardner Minshew I
Nick Chubb

AJ Dillon

Antonio Gibson
Aaron Jones
James Robinson
Miles Sanders

Will Fuller

Zach Ertz

Irv Smith Jr.

QB
RB
RB
RB

SEA 6 VvSFO
DAL 10 @PHI
CHI 11 vNOR
PHI 9 vDAL
LAR 9 @MIA
LAC 6 @DEN
PIT 4 @BAL
IND 7 @DET
GNB 5 VvMIN
LAC 6 @DEN
JAC 8

DAL 10 @PHI
WAS 8

MIA 7 VLAR
DEN 5 VvLAC
PIT 4 @BAL
NYG 11 vTAM
HOU 8

Ryan N

ATL 10 @CAR
PHI 9 vDAL
CAR 13 VvATL
DET 5 vVvIND
MIN 7 @GNB
LV 6 @CLE
NOR 6 @CHI
TEN 4 @CIN
HOU 8

LAR 9 @MIA
BUF 11 vNWE
SFO 11 @SEA
BUF 11 vNWE
CLE 9 vLV
CLE 9 vLV
LV 6 @CLE
MIA 7 VLAR
SEA 6 VvSFO

CLE 9 vLV
CLE 9 vLV
IND 7 @DET
CIN 9 VvTEN
ATL 10 @CAR
PHI 9 vDAL
PHI 9 vDAL
TAM 13 @NYG
JAC 8

CLE 9 vLV
GNB 5 vMIN
WAS 8

GNB 5 vMIN
JAC 8

PHI 9 vDAL
HOU 8

PHI 9 vDAL
MIN 7 @GNB

Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Marquise Brown
D.K. Metcalf
Curtis Samuel
Jimmy Graham
Greg Zuerlein

San Francisco 49ers

Tom Brady
Austin Ekeler
David Johnson
Zack Moss
Chris Thompson
Jalen Reagor
Darius Slayton
Courtland Sutton
Jordan Akins

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

KAN 10 vNYJ
TEN 4 @CIN
BAL 7 VvPIT
SEA 6 VSFO
CAR 13 VATL
CHI 11 vNOR
DAL 10 @PHI
SFO 11 @SEA
TAM 13 @NYG
LAC 6 @DEN
HOU 8

BUF 11 vNWE
JAC 8

PHI 9 vDAL
NYG 11 vTAM
DEN 5 vLAC
HOU 8

52.00

52.00
18.00
26.00
27.00
38.00
10.00
4.00
32.00
41.00
8.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
20.00
18.00
0.00

32.00
20.00
14.00
0.00
8.00
10.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
21.00
32.00
6.00
0.00
14.00
15.00
2.00
12.00

17.00
18.00
9.00
26.00
39.00
4.00
1.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00

79.00
31.00
7.00
71.00
26.00
4.00
13.00
7.00
37.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
15.00
16.00
0.00
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Arizona Cardinals
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 vCAR 4.00

Week 9
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 VMIA 69.00 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @DAL 51.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @IND 1100 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @TAM 21.00 *
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 vGNB  4.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @KAN 5400 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vSEA  37.00 ~ Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vGNB  24.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 15.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vLV 40.00 *
}'ra\t/_is TKelie 'IEE EQE 170 V@(I:l\/_l\g 5388 i T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @MIN 18.00 *
ustin Tucker : Tyler Bass K~ BUF 11 vSEA 1500 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 vLV 8.00 * Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10 vPIT 3.00 *
grew Br?aeskl Sg msg 161 gTWAANSI 4388 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
aquon Barkley . Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @KAN  11.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vHOU  49.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vBAL 9.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 VvPIT 19.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @DAL  21.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vPIT 10.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDEN 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @TAM 17.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 v GNB 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vNOR 1.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 0.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 0.00 Richard Rodgers TE PH 9 0.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vSEA  76.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @IND 3400 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vNOR 5.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vNOR 14.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @MIN 23.00 ~* Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @NYJ 16.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 vSEA 2700 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 vLV 0.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VMIA 9.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @SFO 65.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @TAM 5.00 * i *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vGNB 5.00 * II\EArz!lcstl)Er?rcorr:)sby -IZE gll;er g ggéé 1388 *
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 v NYG 16.00 * Las Vegas Raiders DEF LV 6 @LAC 7.00 *
JcaredNG?:t 82 IKI/\\/\II?E 253 onY3 42-88 Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 VvNYG 5.00
am Newton . Nick Foles QB CHI 11 @TEN 48.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @ARI 41.00 Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 9 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @NVYJ 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @ARI 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @TAM  11.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @SFO 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vNWE 13.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @JAC 7.00
Laviska Shenault Jr. ' WR JAC 8 vHOU 1.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCHI 0.00
quert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @SFO 2.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @LAC 2.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 @TEN  25.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 0.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @LAC 2500 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 vLV 50.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @DAL 7.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vCAR 200 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vNOR  16.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 VMIA 25.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCAR  49.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDEN 2100 *
5.J.dMool_r|e t ¥VER %{i ig @II3<EA'L\I 13-88 : Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @TAM 1500 *
ayden Hurs \J . Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @IND 7.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 v CHI 700 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vCAR  11.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 vHOU 10.00 * New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 @NYJ 11.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @MIN  19.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @KAN  55.00
LMa}L(ﬂ:pln? Erqwn Eg I':llg\(lj 190 e ggg Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 VvCHI 24.00
aMical Perine v . Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00
Antoniq Brown WR TAM 13 vNOR 9.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @ATL 5.00
LleITy Fitzgerald WR ARI 8 VMIA 14.00 James White RB NWE 5 @NVYJ 8.00
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 @NYJ 5.00 Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 VvBAL 11.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @WAS  0.00 Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vDEN 4.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 0.00 TY Hilton WR IND 7 VBAL 0.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vGNB 0.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @ATL 12.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 @ATL 7.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 @IND 29.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET  35.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @WAS 26.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET  80.00 Clyde Edwards-Helar RB- KAN 10 vCAR  16.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @ATL 6.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @LAC 22.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @ATL  43.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 VvCHI 35.00 *
Allen Robi'nson WR CHI 11 @TEN 23.00 : Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @BUF 12.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCHI 14.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vPIT 13.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @LAC 7.00 * Brandon McManus K  DEN 5 @ATL 11.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 @DAL 17.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 v SEA 22.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vPIT 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 0.00
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vBAL 18.00 Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @ATL 56.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @IND 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VMIA 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @NYJ 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 vDET 15.00
Chrisl Godwin WR TAM 13 vNOR 11.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @JAC 27.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @MIN 17.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vCAR 12.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VvMIA 42.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 vLV 21.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @DAL 21.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 @BUF 4.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 17/34



www.rtsports.com
Johnny Unitas League 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 0.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 v GNB 2.00

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @BUF 57.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vPIT 18.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @TEN 10.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VNYG 43.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @DAL 30.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vLV 10.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @DAL 9.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 8 @JAC 10.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @SFO 58.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 vLV 17.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 vHOU 2.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vPIT 21.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @ARI 18.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @WAS 16.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @WAS 20.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 vBAL 21.00
The Pfunk Allstars - Ryan N

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @JAC 52.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 v SEA 9.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @KAN 21.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vSEA 10.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET 9.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @LAC 15.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @TAM 8.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4 vCHI 27.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vDEN 43.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @MIN 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @LAC 14.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @ARI 11.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 @BUF 14.00

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 vGNB 24.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvNYG 18.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vHOU 30.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @JAC 40.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDEN 21.00 *
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 vDET 16.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 0.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TAM 13 v NOR 8.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @SFO 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @SFO 23.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vBAL 12.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 0.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 0.00
Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vCAR 61.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCHI 17.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @JAC 3.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @BUF 39.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @WAS 2.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @TEN 23.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vPIT 15.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 8 VvMIA 12.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vNOR 9.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 vLV 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 v SEA 18.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 vHOU 11.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @IND 10.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @KAN 43.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @ATL 0.00
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 @JAC 5.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 18/34



www.rtsports.com
Johnny Unitas League 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 10 Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 0.00
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 vBUF  50.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 VCIN 57.00 *
Giovani B_ernard RB CIN 9 @PIT 14.00 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvSFO 4500 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vTAM  13.00 * Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NOR 12.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 v CIN 27.00 * *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @ARI 34.00 * E?Je_ncaga?lilen wE ‘I;:g g gg:\jAB iggg *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CAR 18.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vWAS 4.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @NWE 5.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @ARI 18.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 @MIA 10.00 * Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10 0.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 vSFO  13.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @NYG 18.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vPHI 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTAM 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @NWE 4.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NOR 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @ARI 0.00 Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5 vBAL 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @TEN 42.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @PIT 38.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 40.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v SFO 2.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NOR 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vHOU 3.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 vHOU 36.00 Richard Rodgers TE PHI 9 @NYG 16.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @ARI 49.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @NWE 4400 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @CAR 61.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VSEA 14.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VvWAS 43.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvJAC 24.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 @ARI 20.00 * Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @CLE 11.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 vBUF 43.00 * Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 vBAL 23.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvSFO 0.00 * i *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @PIT 400 * i Croshy K oNB 5 voAC  ao0
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 @DET 200 * Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 @NYG 9.00 *
JcaredNG?:t 82 IKI/\\/\II?E 253 v ;liﬁ 32-88 Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 @DET 0.00

am Newton \ . Nick Foles QB CHI 11 vMIN 7.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VvLAC 27.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vBAL 28.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @LAR 0.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @MIA 0.00
Myles _Gaskm RB MIA 7 VvLAC 0.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vBAL 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PIT 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VSFO  12.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvJAC 15.00
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 @GNB 0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 VvIND 18.00
quert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvJAC 9.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 vDEN 9.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 vMIN 15.00 Las Vegas Raiders DEF LV 6 VvDEN  34.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
JDerek Ccarr Sg ;\IIT 2 v gﬁ\lN ig-gg : Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @MIA 3400 *

ames Conner v . Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VBUF 19.00 *
Aptonio Brown WR TAM 13 @CAR  20.00 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @LV 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CAR  27.00 Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 @TEN 6.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTAM  29.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vSFO 7.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @LV 6.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 VvIND 7.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 7 vLAC 14.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 @GNB 11.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 @NWE 8.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vWAS  44.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vTAM  31.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 VSEA 24.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 VIND 19.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 0.00 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 0.00
_Il\_l'KeaII( mlrry wg EXVNE l50 v BAL 8-88 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 0.00

yreek Hi : Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @LAR 0.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vPHI 10.00 James White RB NWE 5 vBAL 3.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VSEA 11.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @TEN 12.00
[IaydenT rl:lurst iE CVTALS 180 QDET 12-88 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @NWE 19.00

ogan Thomas . Harrison Butker K KAN 10 0.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 @LV 0.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 v BAL 14.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CHI 34.00 * Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @LV 17.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 3200 ~ Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvDEN 46.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LV 11.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vIND 5.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @LV 17.00 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CLE 13.00 *
Allen Robi'nson WR CHI 11 v MIN 14.00 i Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @LAR 18.00 *
JDonr_wuI imulth lE I\EN g v :;\JEDN ig-gg X Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvSEA 1500 *

aniel Carlson \ . Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @LV 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 4 v CIN 26.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 VSEA 31.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @PIT 25.00
Ehlll(lpJRI\r:ers Sg :-'I\I(IJDU ; g(T:EE ig-gg Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vPHI 40.00

uke Jonnson . Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 vBUF 22.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vBAL 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CAR  24.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 @CHI 0.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vWAS 33.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 0.00
Christiah_Kirk WR ARl 8 vVvBUF 9.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 @NYG 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @MIA 9.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCIN 40.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 @LAR 8.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 0.00
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Buffalo Bills

DEF

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
David Montgomery
Travis Fulgham
Cooper Kupp
Terry McLaurin
Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Houston Texans
Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Joshua Kelley
Keelan Cole
CeeDee Lamb
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Indianapolis Colts

The Pfunk Allstars -

Deshaun Watson
Devin Singletary
Robby Anderson
Jarvis Landry
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Matt Ryan

Cam Akers
Boston Scott
Brandon Aiyuk
Cole Beasley
Odell Beckham Jr.
Kenny Golladay
Allen Lazard
Hunter Renfrow
Seattle Seahawks

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

WR
WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB

DEF

BUF 11 @ARI
SEA 6 @LAR
CHI 11 vMIN
PHI 9 @NYG
LAR 9 VSEA
WAS 8 @DET
LAC 6 @MIA
PIT 4 v CIN
HOU 8 @CLE
GNB 5 VvJAC
DAL 10

LAC 6 @MIA
JAC 8 @GNB
DAL 10

MIA 7 VvLAC
NYG 11 vPHI
PIT 4 v CIN
NYG 11 vPHI
IND 7 @TEN
Ryan N

HOU 8 @CLE
BUF 11 @ARI
CAR 13 vTAM
CLE 9 vHOU
MIN 7 @CHI
LV 6 vDEN
NOR 6 VvSFO
TEN 4 VvIND
ATL 10

LAR 9 VSEA
PHI 9 @NYG
SFO 11 @NOR
BUF 11 @ARI
CLE 9 vHOU
DET 5 vWAS
GNB 5 VvJAC
LV 6 vDEN
SEA 6 @LAR

12.00

25.00
0.00
2.00

15.00

28.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

51.00
0.00
5.00

26.00
0.00
8.00

15.00

30.00
5.00

22.00

29.00
4.00
8.00
8.00

24.00

10.00

10.00
5.00
0.00
9.00

23.00

28.00

43.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

12.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L

San Francisco 49ers

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Baker Mayfield QB
Nick Chubb RB
Aaron Jones RB
Miles Sanders RB
Will Fuller WR
Dallas Goedert TE
Jake Elliott K
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF
Nick Mullens QB
AJ Dillon RB
Antonio Gibson RB
Kareem Hunt RB
Rashaad Penny RB
James Robinson RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Tyler Boyd WR
Julio Jones WR
Zach Ertz TE

Young Guns - Tucker N

Tom Brady
Derrick Henry
Chris Thompson
D.K. Metcalf
Curtis Samuel
Jimmy Graham
Greg Zuerlein
Arizona Cardinals
Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
David Johnson
Zack Moss
Marquise Brown
Jalen Reagor
Darius Slayton
Courtland Sutton
Jordan Akins

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

CLE 9 vHOU
CLE 9 vHOU
GNB 5 VvJAC
PHI 9 @NYG
HOU 8 @CLE
PHI 9 @NYG
PHI 9 @NYG
TAM 13 @CAR
SFO 11 @NOR
GNB 5 VvJAC
WAS 8 @DET
CLE 9 vHOU
SEA 6 @LAR
JAC 8 @GNB
IND 7 @TEN
CIN 9 @PIT
ATL 10

PHI 9 @NYG
TAM 13 @CAR
TEN 4 VIND
JAC 8 @GNB
SEA 6 @LAR
CAR 13 vTAM
CHI 11 vMIN
DAL 10

ARl 8 VBUF
KAN 10

LAC 6 @MIA
HOU 8 @CLE
BUF 11 @ARI
BAL 7 @NWE
PHI 9 @NYG
NYG 11 vPHI
DEN 5 @LV
HOU 8 @CLE

11.00
39.00
25.00
26.00
12.00
10.00

4.00
32.00
22.00

0.00
31.00
31.00

0.00
27.00
10.00
14.00

0.00

0.00

58.00
25.00
0.00
7.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
13.00
23.00
0.00
2.00

L

L
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Week 11 Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 @LV 3.00
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 @SEA 40.00 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @JAC  34.00 *
r':l/m;e lDa\F/:ls Eg &%R 173 v gﬁg ig-gg : Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VNYJ 23.00 *
yheim Hines \Y . i *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @JAC 2100 * ﬁg;aKna E?er? SV?:z 'CIECR 2 mﬁ 22:88 *
Just[n Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 26.00 i Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @NOR  23.00 *
Ira\tl_us T|<elie 'IEE EQE 170 @TLE/N ‘1181-88 X T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CAR 17.00 *
ustin Tucker v . Tyler Bass K BUF 11 0.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 Vv NYJ 21.00 * Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 10 @MIN 13.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VATL 0.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @CLE 2800
Jameis Winston QB NOR 6 VATL 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v DET 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 0.00
Giovani Bgrnard RB CIN 9 @WAS 15.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvTEN 30.00 Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5 @HOU 45.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VPIT 12.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @MIN 7.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @MIN 22.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VATL 17.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @WAS 8.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 VvLAR 7.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 0.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 vPHI 42.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vPHI 9.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @HOU 4200 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvTEN 33.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13 VLAR 6.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @TAM 400 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CAR 0.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @IND 39.00 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @LAC 4.00 * Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @HOU 10.00 *
JDeAEdCre Fli(opkins ¥VER QZIR 2 @/fTELA 12.88 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @TAM 9.00 *
ared Cool \ . i *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @WAS 5.00 * EAZ(;E:@::)Sby -IEE gll;er g gi]l\?lg 1;88 *
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 vCIN 33.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 @CLE  24.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 0.00 Nick Foles QB CHI 11 0.00
Jared Goff . QB LAR 9 @TAM 61.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @HOU 19.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @DEN 13.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VARI 0.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @HOU 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @DEN 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VATL  20.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @WAS 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @IND 10.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 0.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vNWE 9.00
Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAC 8 VPIT 0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @BAL 32.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @IND 19.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 vKAN 4.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 VATL 46.00 Las Vegas Raiders ~ DEF LV 6 v KAN 3.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Derek Carr QB LV 6 vKAN  39.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvNYJ 58.00 *
James anner RB PIT 4 @JAC 2400 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @LV 15.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LV 42.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @SEA 19.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDET  41.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @NOR 7.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @TAM 49.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VATL 34.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vCIN 300 ~ Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvTEN  30.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @BAL 12.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @DEN 10.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 VvPIT 6.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 VvTEN 7.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @CAR 16.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vDET 0.00
gAglc’c\:/:mKsrqwn Eg \5\//\/53 g @;IEM 13-88 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @BAL  40.00
.D. McKissic v . Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 0.00
Ar'1ton|o Brown WR TAM 13 VLAR 19.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 VvMIA 19.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vLAR 20.00 James White RB NWE 5 @HOU 22.00
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 @HOU 13.00 Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 vGNB 8.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 0.00 TY Hilton WR IND 7 VvGNB  10.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @NOR 0.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vMIA 15.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 0.00 Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @LV 5.00
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 vMIA 39.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 @HOU 3.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
Kirk F:ousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 45.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @WAS 23.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 4500 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LV 29.00 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vNWE 12.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvKAN 22.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 VvLAR 2300 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @JAC 39.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vMIA 1000 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VARl 2800 *
JDonr_wuI imllth lE ISN g @f:’ll- 1471-88 : Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 @TAM 7.00 ¥
aniel Carlson \Y . Brandon McManus K DEN 5 vMIA 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT 4 @JAC 48.00 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 9 @TAM  18.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @MIN 0.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 0.00
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vGNB 40.00 Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vMIA 23.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @HOU 4.00 Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 @SEA  23.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vMIA 28.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 v DAL 1.00
Mawirj Jonfss WR DET 5 @CAR 14.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @BAL 22.00
Christian I_<|rk WR ARl 8 @SEA  14.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VvNWE 21.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 0.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @LV 4.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvNYJ 24.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 @CLE 0.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 VARI 6.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @MIN  15.00
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Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 0.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 0.00

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VARI 40.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @MIN 34.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @TAM 45.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VvCIN 21.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @JAC 7.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNYJ 19.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @JAC 11.00 *
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA° 7 @DEN 13.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @IND 45.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 2.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 0.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VPIT 7.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @CLE 2.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @MIN 20.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @DEN 24.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 0.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 vGNB 11.00
The Pfunk Allstars - Ryan N

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvNWE 60.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @TAM 11.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDET 16.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vPHI 6.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 49.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 vKAN 30.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvATL 6.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4 @BAL 11.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @NOR 13.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @CLE 13.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vPHI 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CAR 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @IND 5.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 vGNB 22.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 vKAN 9.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 VARI 21.00

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Alex Smith QB WAS 8 vCIN 18.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vVvPHI 26.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vCIN 30.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @IND 26.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @NOR 9.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @CLE 26.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @CLE 6.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13 vLAR 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vPHI 15.00

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @IND 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vPHI 13.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 6 VARI 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvPIT 23.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @CLE 19.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vGNB 30.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @WAS 26.00

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vNWE 22.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @CLE 0.00
Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @LV 48.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @BAL 43.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvTEN 0.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VARI 18.00 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vDET 28.00 *
Harrison Bryant TE CLE 9 vPHI 0.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @MIN 5.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 8 @SEA 12.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 VLAR 26.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vNWE 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 0.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 VvPIT 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @CLE 14.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vMIA 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 0.00
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Week 12

Beantown Brass - MARY C

Kyler Murray
Mike Davis
Nyheim Hines
Stefon Diggs
Justin Jefferson
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Cleveland Browns
Drew Brees
Taysom Hill
Jameis Winston
Saquon Barkley
Giovani Bernard
J.K. Dobbins
Chase Claypool
Michael Gallup
Rob Gronkowski

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

ARI
CAR
IND
BUF
MIN
KAN
BAL
CLE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NYG
CIN
BAL
PIT
DAL
TAM

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R

Josh Allen

Chris Carson
Ronald Jones Il
Jamison Crowder
DeAndre Hopkins
Robert Tonyan
Randy Bullock

New Orleans Saints
Jared Goff

Cam Newton

Tua Tagovailoa
Myles Gaskin

Joe Mixon

D'Andre Swift

John Brown
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Chicago Bears

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

DEF

BUF
SEA
TAM
NYJ
ARI
GNB
CIN
NOR
LAR
NWE
MIA
MIA
CIN
DET
BUF
JAC
CHI

8
13
7
11

e = =
olBEsr~NoOoRooo0~NE N

11

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8

@NWE
@MIN
v TEN
v LAC
v CAR
@TAM
@PIT
@JAC
@DEN
@DEN
@DEN
@CIN
vNYG
@PIT
v BAL
v WAS
v KAN
@BUF

v LAC
@PHI
v KAN
v MIA
@NWE
v CHI
vNYG
@DEN
v SFO
v ARI
@NYJ
@NYJ
vNYG
v HOU
v LAC
v CLE
@GNB
@DAL

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Derek Carr
Malcolm Brown
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore
Robert Woods
Logan Thomas
Stephen Gostkowski
Denver Broncos
Matthew Stafford
James Conner
J.D. McKissic
Antonio Brown
Mike Evans

Tim Patrick
Golden Tate
Hayden Hurst
George Kittle

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

TE

Jacksonville Jaguars DEF

G.O.AT - Adam F

Kirk Cousins
Dalvin Cook
Melvin Gordon
Duke Johnson
Chris Godwin
Jonnu Smith
Daniel Carlson
Pittsburgh Steelers
Dak Prescott
Philip Rivers
Frank Gore
Jerry Jeudy
Marvin Jones
Christian Kirk
Allen Robinson
Mike Williams
Greg Olsen

DEF
QB
QB
RB

Lv
LAR
KAN
CAR
LAR
WAS
TEN
DEN
DET
PIT
WAS
TAM
TAM
DEN
NYG
ATL
SFO
JAC

MIN
MIN
DEN
HOU
TAM
TEN
Lv
PIT
DAL
IND
NYJ
DEN
DET
ARI
CHI
LAC
SEA

6
9
10

= By e =
coRhounuBE~Ngror oo~

@ATL
v SFO
@TAM
@MIN
v SFO
@DAL
@IND
v NOR
v HOU
v BAL
@DAL
v KAN
v KAN
v NOR
@CIN
v LV

@LAR
v CLE

v CAR
v CAR
v NOR
@DET
v KAN
@IND

@ATL
v BAL

v WAS
v TEN

v MIA

v NOR
v HOU
@NWE
@GNB
@BUF
@PHI

20.00
21.00
28.00
14.00
33.00
24.00
2.00
3.00
0.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
16.00
14.00
32.00
21.00

27.00
20.00
28.00
9.00
16.00
24.00
6.00
63.00
11.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
39.00

7.00
2.00
103.00
16.00
24.00
15.00
10.00
16.00
31.00
0.00
7.00
4.00
25.00
0.00
11.00
13.00
0.00
10.00

53.00
20.00
8.00
25.00
27.00
0.00
6.00
42.00
0.00
34.00
22.00
0.00
15.00
6.00
34.00
8.00
0.00

B B B

B

Kansas City Chiefs

DEF

KAN

KamaraVirus - Adam N

Carson Wentz
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Keenan Allen
Calvin Ridley

T.J. Hockenson
Tyler Bass

Green Bay Packers
Ben Roethlisberger
Kalen Ballage
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
Damiere Byrd

D.J. Chark

Amari Cooper

Tee Higgins

Deebo Samuel
Austin Hooper

0B
RB

Lobos - Ernest M

Nick Foles

Gus Edwards
Damien Harris
Davante Adams
Jakobi Meyers
Eric Ebron

Mason Crosby

Las Vegas Raiders
Lamar Jackson
Darrell Henderson
Justin Jackson
Sony Michel
Latavius Murray
Jamaal Williams
Corey Davis

Josh Reynolds
Henry Ruggs IlI
Philadelphia Eagles

Old Helmet Head - Barry

Justin Herbert
Leonard Fournette
Wayne Gallman
James White
Michael Thomas
Noah Fant
Harrison Butker
New England Patriots
Teddy Bridgewater
Ryan Tannehill
Le'Veon Bell
Chase Edmonds
Todd Gurley
Phillip Lindsay

T Y Hilton

Mark Andrews
Jason Sanders
Baltimore Ravens

DEF
0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
DEF

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF

DEF

PHI
NOR
SFO
LAC
ATL
DET
BUF
GNB
PIT
LAC
CAR
SFO
NWE
JAC
DAL
CIN
SFO
CLE

CHI
BAL
NWE
GNB
NWE
PIT
GNB
Lv
BAL
LAR
LAC
NWE
NOR
GNB
TEN
LAR
LV
PHI

LAC
TAM
NYG
NWE
NOR
DEN
KAN
NWE
CAR
TEN
KAN
ARI
ATL
DEN
IND
BAL
MIA
BAL

Orlando Falcons - Gene

Daniel Jones
Kenyan Drake
Josh Jacobs
Brandin Cooks
Tyler Lockett
Dalton Schultz
Brandon McManus
Los Angeles Rams
Joe Burrow

Drew Lock

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Alexander Mattison
A.J. Brown

Mecole Hardman
DeSean Jackson
Diontae Johnson
Tyler Higbee
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0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

NYG
ARI
Lv
HOU
SEA
DAL
DEN
LAR
CIN
DEN
KAN
MIN
TEN
KAN
PHI
PIT
LAR

10

[
[N

©COOAMUTOUIOONOOAAOOOGOAON

= = = = P
NN~N~NogogSspouogooan o W

= = = =
ocroO0OrANBUOOO oo 0 Py

@TAM

v SEA
@DEN
@LAR
@BUF
v LV

v HOU
v LAC
v CHI

v BAL
@BUF
@MIN
@LAR
v ARI

v CLE
v WAS
v NYG
@LAR
@JAC

@GNB
@PIT
v ARI
v CHI
v ARI
v BAL
v CHI
@ATL
@PIT
v SFO
@BUF
v ARI
@DEN
v CHI
@IND
v SFO
@ATL
v SEA

@BUF
v KAN
@CIN
v ARI
@DEN
v NOR
@TAM
v ARI
@MIN
@IND
@TAM
@NWE
v LV

v NOR
v TEN
@PIT
@NYJ
@PIT

@CIN
@NWE
@ATL
@DET
@PHI
v WAS
v NOR
v SFO
v NYG
v NOR
@TAM
v CAR
@IND
@TAM
v SEA
v BAL
v SFO

11.00

38.00
13.00
16.00
20.00
22.00
22.00
11.00
27.00
29.00

0.00

0.00

8.00

9.00

0.00
41.00
19.00
42.00
10.00

0.00
9.00
11.00
24.00
15.00
17.00
5.00
8.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
40.00
23.00
17.00
13.00
14.00
10.00

38.00
7.00
31.00
17.00
14.00
3.00
9.00
21.00
26.00
31.00
9.00
12.00
0.00
5.00
26.00
0.00
12.00
18.00

22.00
37.00
9.00
22.00
7.00
9.00
5.00
29.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
1.00
37.00
7.00
0.00
17.00
2.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Buffalo Bills

DEF

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
David Montgomery
Cooper Kupp
Terry McLaurin
Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Miami Dolphins
Aaron Rodgers
Joshua Kelley
Nelson Agholor
Travis Fulgham
CeeDee Lamb
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Indianapolis Colts

The Pfunk Allstars -

Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers
Robby Anderson
Cole Beasley
Jarvis Landry
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Matt Ryan
Brandon Aiyuk
Odell Beckham Jr.
Kenny Golladay
Allen Lazard
Denzel Mims

Michael Pittman Jr.

Hunter Renfrow
Adam Thielen
Seattle Seahawks

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
WR

DEF

BUF 11 vLAC
SEA 6 @PHI
DAL 10 vWAS
CHI 11 @GNB
LAR 9 VvSFO
WAS 8 @DAL
LAC 6 @BUF
PIT 4 vBAL
MIA 7 @NYJ
GNB 5 VvCHI
LAC 6 @BUF
LV 6 @ATL
PHI 9 VSEA
DAL 10 vWAS
MIA 7 @NYJ
NYG 11 @CIN
PIT 4 vBAL
NYG 11 @CIN
IND 7 VvTEN
Ryan N

HOU 8 @DET
LAR 9 VvSFO
CAR 13 @MIN
BUF 11 vLAC
CLE 9 @JAC
LV 6 @ATL
NOR 6 @DEN
TEN 4 @IND
ATL 10 vLV
SFO 11 @LAR
CLE 9 @JAC
DET 5 vHOU
GNB 5 VvCHI
NYJ 10 v MIA
IND 7 VvTEN
LV 6 @ATL
MIN 7 vCAR
SEA 6 @PHI

16.00

29.00

7.00
41.00
10.00
25.00
20.00

7.00
39.00
45.00
14.00
15.00

5.00

9.00
36.00
19.00
21.00
33.00

2.00

61.00
23.00
28.00
14.00
47.00
8.00
8.00
13.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
17.00
7.00
21.00
0.00
34.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L

San Francisco 49ers

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Alex Smith
Nick Chubb
Antonio Gibson
Aaron Jones
Will Fuller
Dallas Goedert
Jake Elliott

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Baker Mayfield
Salvon Ahmed
AJ Dillon
Kareem Hunt
James Robinson
Miles Sanders
Jonathan Taylor
Tyler Boyd

Julio Jones
Zach Ertz

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB

Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
D.K. Metcalf
Curtis Samuel
Jimmy Graham
Younghoe Koo
Arizona Cardinals
Tom Brady
David Johnson
Zack Moss

Chris Thompson
Marquise Brown
Jalen Reagor
Darius Slayton
Courtland Sutton
Harrison Bryant

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

WAS 8 @DAL
CLE 9 @JAC
WAS 8 @DAL
GNB 5 vCHI
HOU 8 @DET
PHI 9 VvSEA
PHI 9 VvSEA
TAM 13 v KAN
CLE 9 @JAC
MIA 7 @NYJ
GNB 5 vCHI
CLE 9 @JAC
JAC 8 VvCLE
PHI 9 VvSEA
IND 7 VvTEN
CIN 9 VvNYG
ATL 10 vLV
PHI 9 VvSEA
KAN 10 @TAM
LAC 6 @BUF
TEN 4 @IND
SEA 6 @PHI
CAR 13 @MIN
CHI 11 @GNB
ATL 10 vLV
ARl 8 @NWE
TAM 13 v KAN
HOU 8 @DET
BUF 11 vLAC
JAC 8 VvCLE
BAL 7 Q@PIT
PHI 9 VvSEA
NYG 11 @CIN
DEN 5 vNOR
CLE 9 @JAC

16.00
51.00
54.00
22.00
67.00
28.00
4.00
10.00
33.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
51.00
9.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

78.00
38.00
71.00
60.00
20.00
9.00
21.00
39.00
46.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
29.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

L

L
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 v DEN 16.00

Week 13
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 VILAR 3400 ~ Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 VvWAS 4400 *
f\iKH prﬁgns Eg :?\IADL ; V@ I?_%LU ié-gg : Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @ATL 29.00 *
yheim Hines . Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvNWE 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @SFO 28.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @BAL  21.00 *
Just[n Jefferson WR MIN 7 vJAC 44.00 i Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vNOR 31.00 *
}'ra\tl_ls TKelie 'IEE EQE 170 v B,I'-E\E ‘11888 i T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CHI 23.00 *
ustin Tucker v \ Tyler Bass K~ BUF 11 @SFO 10.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 v NWE 9.00 * Green Bay Packers DEF GNB 5 vPHI 36.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @ATL 0.00 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 vDET  27.00
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @ATL  48.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VvNWE 11.00
Jameis Winston QB NOR 6 @ATL 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @SEA 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vBUF 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @MIA 10.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vBUF 10.00
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 0.00 Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5 @LAC 5.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vWAS 9.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @MIN 10.00
gicbhgel Gsllupk_ ¥VER $:'\LA ig @BAL 38.88 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @MIA  16.00
ob Gronkowski . Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vBUF 20.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 @TEN 15.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @TEN 6.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Jcc;sh /-éllen Sg 2;; 161 @558 ;ggg i Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vDAL 4500 *
ris Carson \ . Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vDAL 21.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vCIN 3100 ~ Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAC 2300 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vLV 26.00 * *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VLAR 24.00 * JD:QI:&TAQS:(?S wi E\';‘v?z 2 \ébliilc 5;88 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vPHI 17.00 * Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v WAS 20:00 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @MA 100 * Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vPHI 7.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 11 vDET 700 ¥ Las Vegas Raiders DEF LV 6 @NYJ 18.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @ARI 49.00 Nick Foles QB CHI 11 vDET 0.00
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @LAC  36.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @ARI 22.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 vCIN 31.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvNWE 0.00
Ronalc_i Jones |l RB TAM 13 0.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @LAC 14.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @MIA 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @ATL 6.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CHI 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vPHI 10.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @SFO 0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCLE  68.00
Laviska ShenaultJr, WR JAC 8 @MIN 22.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @ARI 5.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 @PIT 13.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @NYJ 22.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 @ATL 19.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 @GNB 4.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @NYJ 69.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VNWE 1300 *
%D' NILCE!TIC \FIQVBR \IiV:NS l80 @IEIETN 32-88 : Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @SEA 3500 *
yreek Hi \Y . i *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @KAN 2400 * iaym ﬁitmhne 5v?:z :\II\IVSE ? ghﬁ% 4?88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @ARI 27.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @ATL 35.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @PIT 34.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @KAN 15.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 vCLE 300 ~ Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vDEN  17.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 @KAN 500 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 vDAL 12.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @CHI 62.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 0.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @ARI 7.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vCLE  64.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 vWAS 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 VLAR 11.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 0.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vNOR 5.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @KAN 7.00
golciien Tl_iate . ¥VER E}(E ié @I\?(Eé 1288 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @SFO  22.00
ayden Hurs \ . Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vDAL 0.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vBUF 0.00 Jason Sanders K MA 7 VvCIN 14.00
Jacksonville Jaguars  DEF JAC 8 @MIN  23.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 @LAC  57.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vJAC 46.00 * Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @KAN 20.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vJAC 47.00 * *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @KAN 37.00 * ﬁ?y;r:m?r:ake sv?:g ?Ell\l ?1 v aA_E iggg *
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vLV 0.00 ~ Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VIND 18.00 *
Allen Robi'nson WR CHI 11 vDET 21.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VNYG 18.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCLE 0.00 ~ Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @BAL 12,00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @NYJ 8.00 * Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @KAN 6.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 vWAS 12.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 @ARI 31.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @BAL 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @MIA 0.00
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @HOU 37.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VCIN 0.00
Duke Johnspn RB HOU 8 VIND 11.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @SEA 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 v DEN 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @KAN 200 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NYJ 0.00
Mawlrj Jonfss WR DET 5 @CHI 42.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 v JAC 0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 VLAR 1.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vDEN 4.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvNWE 12.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vWAS 28.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 VNYG 0.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @ARI  14.00
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Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 @SFO 9.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 v BUF 5.00

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNYG 33.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @BAL 2500 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vDET 40.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ARI 22.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PIT 4.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNWE 200 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 v WAS 0.00 *
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA. 7 vCIN 58.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvPHI 43.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvNWE 2.00
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @NYJ 11.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @GNB 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @BAL 15.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vCIN 11.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @SEA 7.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v WAS 12.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @SEA 10.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 @HOU 28.00
The Pfunk Allstars - Ryan N

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vVvIND 41.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @ARI 29.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @SFO 46.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @TEN 26.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vJAC 29.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NYJ 80.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @ATL 3.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4 vCLE 3.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vNOR 25.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vBUF 30.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @TEN 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CHI 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vPHI 13.00
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 vLV 12.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @HOU 14.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @NYJ 13.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 VNYG 21.00

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @TEN 61.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @TEN 31.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vPHI 50.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @MIN 36.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vNOR 24.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @GNB 18.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @GNB 6.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13 0.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @MIN 0.00
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 vCIN 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 vPHI 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PIT 2.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @TEN 15.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @GNB 8.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @HOU 37.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @MIA 23.00

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 VIND 0.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @GNB 8.00
Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vDEN 43.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VNWE 18.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCLE 14.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 VIND 16.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VNYG 21.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vCIN 32.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vNOR 12.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 8 VLAR 2.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @SFO 3.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 @MIN 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vDAL 18.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @GNB 15.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @SEA 3.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @KAN 0.00
Harrison Bryant TE CLE 9 @TEN 0.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 BUF 18.00
Playoff Week 1 9 @

Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 @NYG 39.00 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BUF 2500 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDEN 37.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @PHI 33.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @CLE 20.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vDEN 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vPIT 4700 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VATL 25.00 *
Just[n Jefferson WR MIN 7 @TAM 13.00 i Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @LAC 43.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @MIA 46.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vGNB 20.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @CLE 9.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vPIT 8.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 VvBAL 8.00 * New York Giants DEF NYG 11 VARI 5.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @PHI 0.00 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 vHOU  45.00
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @PHI 39.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VATL 5.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 VARI 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vWAS 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vDAL 4.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vWAS  18.00
#lyf;elizn Hines Eg II\II\IYD.J 170 g;\éA 13-88 Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5 @LAR  14.00

y Johnson . D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VTEN 5.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BUF 6.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @CIN  20.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @CIN 6.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vDAL 14.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 v MIN 7.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vWAS 1.00
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 VATL 23.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vBAL 0.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vPIT 36.00 : Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @CLE 5500 *
,\Cﬂh?s CGarsEp Eg f/I[IEAA S v EZ& 38-88 X Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @CLE 23.00 *

yles Gaskin \ . Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAR 13.00 *
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 v MIN 26.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @DET 43.00 *
geﬁnc:rTe Hopkins ¥VER gF:IIB 2 gg\Ef(TS ‘11;-88 Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @LAR 13.00 *

obert Tonyan . i *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vDAL 0.00 * EAZCSE:YCOSJSW -IEE gll;er g gggi 1888 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 @PHI 6.00 * Las Vegas Raiders ~ DEF LV 6 VIND 0.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNWE 24.00 Nick Foles QB CHI 11 vHOU 0.00
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @LAR  10.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vNWE 1.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 vKAN  53.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VATL 6.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 v DAL 0.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @LAR 5.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vGNB  20.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @PHI 3.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 vPIT 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @DET 9.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @SEA 3.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @JAC 6.00
Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAC 8 VTEN 15.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VvNWE 2.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 @SFO  43.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 VIND 6.00
Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 7 @TAM 6.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 VvNOR  23.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VIND 47.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VATL 3400 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @SFO 2000 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 VARI 19.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @MIA  36.00 * i *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @CAR 16.00 * iaym f.ﬁt\c’,vf'te sv?:a :\rl\lng ? gtCR 3188 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vNWE 11.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @PHI 24.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @SFO 14.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @CAR 0.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 @JAC 9.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @MIA 8.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 @CAR 11.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 @CLE 8.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vGNB  29.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vDEN  37.00
gllalcolné Brown Eg ;/I\TR i V@ l\éVl\J/E 2-88 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @JAC  30.00

ames Conner . Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NYG 15.00
Arjtonio Brown WR TAM 13 v MIN 14.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vMIN 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vMIN 14.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @LAC 8.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDEN 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @CAR 9.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 VARI 8.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vPIT 8.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @LAC 2.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CLE  20.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 Jason Sanders K MA 7 VvKAN  10.00
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 VvTEN 5.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 @LAR 15.00
G.O.A.T - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
girlr F:ogsinks Sg m:s ; giﬁm ’;’g-gg : Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 VARI 7.00 *

alvin Cool . Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 @NYG 29.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @CAR 2200 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @MIA 25.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v MIN 7.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @JAC 40.00 *
Allen Robi'nson WR CHI 11 vHOU 4400 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VNYJ 15.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @JAC 6.00 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @CIN 9.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VIND 9.00 * Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @CAR 200 *
Kansas City Chiefs =~ DEF KAN 10 @MIA 19.00 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 9 VNWE 57.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @CIN 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00
Ehlhpk Félvers Sg I'\II\IYDJ l70 g;\éA 3i-88 Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 VTEN 5.00

rank Gore - Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @CAR 45.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CHI 15.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VIND 19.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @CAR  10.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @TAM 0.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vGNB 13.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CHI 0.00
Cljristia'n.Kirk WR ARl 8 @NYG 5.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @MIA 14.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VATL 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BUF 12.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 vHOU  12.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VNWE 8.00
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Buffalo Bills

DEF

BUF 11 vPIT

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
David Montgomery
Cooper Kupp
Terry McLaurin
Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Miami Dolphins
Aaron Rodgers
Joshua Kelley
Nelson Agholor
Travis Fulgham
CeeDee Lamb
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Indianapolis Colts

The Pfunk Allstars -

Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

Cole Beasley
Jarvis Landry
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Matt Ryan
Brandon Aiyuk
Robby Anderson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Kenny Golladay
Allen Lazard
Denzel Mims
Michael Pittman Jr.
Hunter Renfrow
Seattle Seahawks

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Baker Mayfield
Nick Chubb
Aaron Jones
James Robinson
Julio Jones
Dallas Goedert
Jake Elliott

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

0B

DEF

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Gardner Minshew I
Salvon Ahmed

AJ Dillon

Antonio Gibson
Kareem Hunt

Miles Sanders
Jonathan Taylor
Tyler Boyd

Will Fuller

Zach Ertz

QB
RB
RB
RB

SEA 6 VvNYJ
DAL 10 @CIN
CHI 11 vHOU
LAR 9 VvNWE
WAS 8 @SFO
LAC 6 VATL
PIT 4 @BUF
MIA 7 vKAN
GNB 5 @DET
LAC 6 VATL
LV 6 VIND
PHI 9 VvNOR
DAL 10 @CIN
MIA 7 vKAN
NYG 11 vARI
PIT 4 @BUF
NYG 11 vARI
IND 7 @Lv
Ryan N

HOU 8 @CHI
LAR 9 VvNWE
BUF 11 vPIT
CLE 9 vVvBAL
MIN 7 @TAM
LV 6 VIND
NOR 6 @PHI
TEN 4 @JAC
ATL 10 @LAC
SFO 11 vWAS
CAR 13 vDEN
CLE 9 vVvBAL
DET 5 vGNB
GNB 5 @DET
NYJ 10 @SEA
IND 7 @Lv
LV 6 VIND
SEA 6 VvNYJ

CLE 9 VvBAL
CLE 9 vBAL
GNB 5 @DET
JAC 8 VTEN
ATL 10 @LAC
PHI 9 VvNOR
PHI 9 VvNOR
TAM 13 v MIN

JAC 8 VTEN
MIA 7 vKAN
GNB 5 @DET
WAS 8 @SFO
CLE 9 vBAL
PHI 9 VvNOR
IND 7 @LV

CIN 9 vDAL
HOU 8 @CHI
PHI 9 VvNOR

Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
D.K. Metcalf
Curtis Samuel
Mike Gesicki
Younghoe Koo

San Francisco 49ers

Jalen Hurts
David Johnson
Zack Moss
Chris Thompson
Marquise Brown
Jalen Reagor
Darius Slayton
Courtland Sutton
Harrison Bryant

0B
RB
RB
WR

KAN 10 @MIA
LAC 6 VATL
TEN 4 @JAC
SEA 6 VNYJ
CAR 13 vDEN
MIA 7 vKAN
ATL 10 @LAC
SFO 11 vWAS
PHI 9 VvNOR
HOU 8 @CHI
BUF 11 vPIT
JAC 8 VTEN
BAL 7 @CLE
PHI 9 VvNOR
NYG 11 VvARI
DEN 5 @CAR
CLE 9 vBAL

35.00

39.00
15.00
45.00
17.00
6.00
14.00
1.00
21.00
54.00
0.00
36.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
10.00
23.00
5.00
20.00

33.00
50.00
13.00
16.00
10.00
22.00
3.00
15.00
16.00
38.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
10.00
9.00
49.00

56.00
37.00
19.00
22.00
0.00
12.00
7.00
30.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
40.00
49.00
58.00
13.00
0.00
3.00

52.00
40.00
73.00
24.00
24.00
30.00
6.00
39.00
42.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
18.00
14.00
9.00
0.00
6.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Arizona Cardinals
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DEF ARI

8 @NYG

62.00
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Playoff Week 2

Beantown Brass - MARY C

Kyler Murray
Mike Davis

J.K. Dobbins
Stefon Diggs
Justin Jefferson
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Cleveland Browns
Drew Brees
Taysom Hill
Saquon Barkley
Nyheim Hines
Ty Johnson

Jeff Wilson
Chase Claypool
Michael Gallup
Rob Gronkowski

QB ARI
RB CAR
RB BAL
WR BUF
WR MIN
TE KAN
K  BAL
DEF CLE
QB NOR
QB NOR
RB NYG
RB IND
RB NYJ
RB SFO
WR PIT

WR DAL
TE TAM

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R

Josh Allen

Chris Carson
D'Andre Swift
DeAndre Hopkins
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Robert Tonyan
Ryan Succop
Minnesota Vikings
Jared Goff

Cam Newton

Tua Tagovailoa
Myles Gaskin
Ronald Jones Il
Joe Mixon

John Brown
Jamison Crowder

Washington FB Team

New Orleans Saints

QB BUF
RB SEA
RB DET
WR ARI
WR JAC
TE GNB
K TAM
DEF MIN
QB LAR
QB NWE
QB MIA
RB  MIA
RB TAM
RB CIN
WR BUF
WR NYJ
DEF WAS
DEF NOR

8
13
7
11
7
10
7
9
6
6
11
7
10
11
4
10
13
6

B R = =
coBRoh NN o~NLuoono R

v PHI
@GNB
v JAC
@DEN
v CHI
@NOR
vJAC
@NYG
v KAN
v KAN
v CLE
v HOU
@LAR
@DAL
@CIN
v SFO
@ATL
@LVv

@DEN
@WAS
@TEN
v PHI
@BAL
v CAR
@ATL
v CHI
v NYJ
@MIA
v NWE
v NWE
@ATL
v PIT
@DEN
@LAR
v SEA
v KAN

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Derek Carr

J.D. McKissic
Tyreek Hill

Tim Patrick
Robert Woods
Logan Thomas
Stephen Gostkowski
Denver Broncos
Matthew Stafford
Malcolm Brown
James Conner
Antonio Brown
Mike Evans

D.J. Moore
Golden Tate
Hayden Hurst
George Kittle

QB LV
RB  WAS
WR KAN
WR DEN
WR LAR
TE WAS
K TEN
DEF DEN
QB DET
RB LAR
RB PIT
WR TAM
WR TAM
WR CAR
WR NYG
TE ATL
TE SFO

Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC

G.O.AT - Adam F

Kirk Cousins
Dalvin Cook
Melvin Gordon
Chris Godwin
Allen Robinson
Jonnu Smith
Daniel Carlson
Kansas City Chiefs
Dak Prescott
Philip Rivers
Frank Gore
Duke Johnson
Jerry Jeudy
Marvin Jones
Christian Kirk
Mike Williams
Cole Kmet

QB MIN
RB MIN
RB DEN
WR TAM
WR CHI
TE TEN
K LV
DEF KAN
QB DAL
QB IND
RB NYJ
RB HOU
WR DEN
WR DET
WR ARI
WR LAC
TE CHI

hOUUhOOUE ®©®O

[SIENIEN]

o

v LAC
v SEA
@NOR
v BUF
v NYJ
v SEA
v DET
v BUF
@TEN
v NYJ
@CIN
@ATL
@ATL
@GNB
v CLE
v TAM
@DAL
@BAL

v CHI
v CHI
v BUF
@ATL
@MIN
v DET
v LAC
@NOR
v SFO
v HOU
@LAR
@IND
v BUF
@TEN
v PHI
@LVv
@MIN

72.00
15.00
24.00
45.00
33.00
29.00

9.00
29.00
33.00

6.00

0.00
13.00
22.00
21.00
13.00
14.00

8.00

8.00

65.00
18.00
32.00
60.00
13.00
12.00
7.00
5.00
28.00
25.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
13.00
16.00

3.00
38.00
22.00

5.00
31.00
38.00

8.00

2.00
29.00

2.00

0.00
29.00
33.00
37.00

4.00
14.00

0.00

5.00

38.00
51.00
34.00
17.00
20.00
15.00
9.00
15.00
0.00
32.00
23.00
0.00
4.00
43.00
9.00
6.00
4.00

B B B

B

Pittsburgh Steelers

DEF PIT

KamaraVirus - Adam N

Ben Roethlisberger
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Amari Cooper
Calvin Ridley

T.J. Hockenson
Tyler Bass

Green Bay Packers
Mitch Trubisky
Kalen Ballage
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
Raheem Mostert
Damiere Byrd

D.J. Chark

Tee Higgins

Deebo Samuel
Austin Hooper

QB PIT
RB NOR
WR LAC
WR DAL
WR ATL
TE DET
K BUF
DEF GNB
QB CHI
RB LAC
RB CAR
RB SFO
RB SFO
WR NWE
WR JAC
WR CIN
WR SFO
TE CLE

Lobos - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson
Gus Edwards
Damien Harris
Davante Adams
Jakobi Meyers
Eric Ebron

Mason Crosby

Las Vegas Raiders
Nick Foles

Darrell Henderson
Justin Jackson
Sony Michel
Latavius Murray
Jamaal Williams
Corey Davis

Josh Reynolds
Henry Ruggs IlI
Philadelphia Eagles

Old Helmet Head - Barry

Justin Herbert
Wayne Gallman
James White

T Y Hilton

Michael Thomas
Noah Fant
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens
Teddy Bridgewater
Ryan Tannehill
Chase Edmonds
Leonard Fournette
Todd Gurley
Phillip Lindsay
Devin Singletary
Mark Andrews
Jason Sanders

QB BAL
RB BAL
RB NWE
WR GNB
WR NWE
TE PIT

K GNB
DEF LV

QB CHI
RB LAR
RB LAC
RB NWE
RB NOR
RB GNB
WR TEN
WR LAR
WR LV

DEF PHI

QB LAC
RB NYG
RB NWE
WR IND

WR NOR
TE DEN
K  KAN
DEF BAL
QB CAR
QB TEN
RB ARI

RB TAM
RB ATL

RB DEN
RB BUF
TE BAL
K MA

New England Patriots DEF NWE

Orlando Falcons - Gene

Daniel Jones
Kenyan Drake

Clyde Edwards-Helair

A.J. Brown

Tyler Lockett
Dalton Schultz
Brandon McManus
Los Angeles Rams
Joe Burrow

Mike Glennon
Drew Lock

Josh Jacobs
Alexander Mattison
Brandin Cooks
Mecole Hardman
Diontae Johnson
Tyler Higbee

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB NYG
RB ARI
RB KAN
WR TEN
WR SEA
TE DAL
K DEN
DEF LAR
QB CIN
QB JAC
QB DEN
RB LV
RB MIN
WR HOU
WR KAN
WR PIT
TE LAR

@0@-&01@010@.’:@01#010101\1\1

orI~NBuuvo~v~uRo @

=
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orB ol Py
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=
© b~ o

@CIN

@CIN

v KAN
@LVv

v SFO
v TAM
@TEN
@DEN
v CAR
@MIN
@LVv

@GNB
@DAL
@DAL
@MIA
@BAL
v PIT

@DAL
@NYG

v JAC
v JAC
@MIA
v CAR
@MIA
@CIN
v CAR
v LAC
@MIN
v NYJ
@LVv

@MIA
v KAN
v CAR
v DET
v NYJ
v LAC
@ARI

@LVv
v CLE
@MIA
v HOU
v KAN
v BUF
@NOR
v JAC
@GNB
v DET
v PHI
@ATL
v TAM
v BUF
@DEN
v JAC
v NWE
@MIA

v CLE
v PHI
@NOR
v DET
@WAS
v SFO
v BUF
v NYJ
v PIT
@BAL
v BUF
v LAC
v CHI
@IND
@NOR
@CIN
v NYJ

19.00

16.00
29.00
4.00
4.00
63.00
2.00
12.00
16.00
26.00
9.00
0.00
6.00
15.00
7.00
14.00
9.00
0.00
19.00

50.00
18.00
0.00
15.00
31.00
0.00
8.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
18.00
13.00
5.00
41.00
3.00
0.00
11.00

50.00

6.00
14.00
18.00

0.00
27.00

6.00
37.00
30.00
61.00
23.00
29.00

5.00
13.00
28.00
24.00

2.00
10.00

0.00
11.00
18.00
19.00
10.00
10.00

0.00
14.00

0.00

0.00
24.00
36.00

3.00
17.00
13.00
25.00
23.00
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Buffalo Bills

DEF

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
David Montgomery
Cooper Kupp
Terry McLaurin
Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Miami Dolphins
Aaron Rodgers
Joshua Kelley
Nelson Agholor
Travis Fulgham
CeeDee Lamb
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Indianapolis Colts

The Pfunk Allstars -

Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

Cole Beasley
Jarvis Landry
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Matt Ryan
Brandon Aiyuk
Robby Anderson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Kenny Golladay
Allen Lazard
Denzel Mims
Michael Pittman Jr.
Hunter Renfrow
Seattle Seahawks

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

0B

DEF

BUF 11 @DEN
SEA 6 @WAS
DAL 10 vSFO
CHI 11 @MIN
LAR 9 VvNYJ
WAS 8 VSEA
LAC 6 @LV
PIT 4 @CIN
MIA 7 vNWE
GNB 5 VvCAR
LAC 6 @LV
LV 6 VLAC
PHI 9 @ARI
DAL 10 v SFO
MIA 7 vNWE
NYG 11 vCLE
PIT 4 @CIN
NYG 11 vCLE
IND 7 vHOU
Ryan N

HOU 8 @IND
LAR 9 VvNYJ
BUF 11 @DEN
CLE 9 @NYG
MIN 7 vCHI
LV 6 VLAC
NOR 6 vKAN
TEN 4 vDET
ATL 10 vTAM
SFO 11 @DAL
CAR 13 @GNB
CLE 9 @NYG
DET 5 @TEN
GNB 5 VvCAR
NYJ 10 @LAR
IND 7 vHOU
LV 6 VLAC
SEA 6 @WAS

29.00

26.00
0.00
56.00
12.00
22.00
24.00
5.00
24.00
32.00
1.00
13.00
8.00
28.00
0.00
14.00
3.00
13.00
23.00

52.00
16.00
35.00
25.00
10.00
60.00
3.00
12.00
57.00
29.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
6.00
5.00
1.00
21.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L

San Francisco 49ers

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Baker Mayfield
Nick Chubb
Aaron Jones
Miles Sanders
Julio Jones
Dallas Goedert
Jake Elliott

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Gardner Minshew I
Carson Wentz

AJ Dillon

Antonio Gibson
Kareem Hunt
James Robinson
Jonathan Taylor
Tyler Boyd

Will Fuller

Zach Ertz

QB
QB
RB
RB

Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
D.K. Metcalf
Curtis Samuel
Harrison Bryant
Younghoe Koo
Arizona Cardinals
Jalen Hurts
David Johnson
Zack Moss
Marquise Brown

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Jalen Reagor
Darius Slayton
Courtland Sutton
Mike Gesicki

WR
WR
WR
TE

CLE 9 @NYG
CLE 9 @NYG
GNB 5 VvCAR
PHI 9 @ARI
ATL 10 vTAM
PHI 9 @ARI
PHI 9 @ARI
TAM 13 @ATL
JAC 8 @BAL
PHI 9 @ARI
GNB 5 VvCAR
WAS 8 VSEA
CLE 9 @NYG
JAC 8 @BAL
IND 7 vHOU
CIN 9 VvPIT
HOU 8 @IND
PHI 9 @ARI
KAN 10 @NOR
LAC 6 @LV
TEN 4 vDET
SEA 6 @WAS
CAR 13 @GNB
CLE 9 @NYG
ATL 10 vTAM
ARl 8 VvPHI
PHI 9 @ARI
HOU 8 @IND
BUF 11 @DEN
BAL 7 vJAC
CLE 9 @NYG
PHI 9 @ARI
NYG 11 vCLE
DEN 5 VvBUF
MIA 7 VvNWE

39.00
24.00
49.00
21.00
0.00
11.00
2.00
9.00
30.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
9.00
22.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
15.00

47.00
21.00
49.00
13.00
13.00

5.00
11.00
20.00
71.00
43.00
18.00
25.00
14.00
14.00
18.00

0.00

0.00

L

L
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DEF SFO 11 @DAL

11.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 vIND 19.00
Playoff Week 3 9

Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N
Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 vSFO  36.00 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @JAC 4000 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvNYG  23.00 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VMIN 82.00 *
Jsfﬁfw"éc-’n \F/%VBR gffg ﬁ gﬁs\}E 2;-88 : Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPHI 3300 *
efon Diggs . Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @HOU 31.00 *
Justlp Jefferson WR MIN 7 @NOR  23.00 i Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @KAN  36.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vATL 32.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vTAM 8.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvNYG 9.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @NWE 8.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 @NYJ 10.00 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 8 VvCIN 0.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 vMIN 23.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 VvIND 53.00
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 vMIN 14.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VvDEN 6.00
Saquon B_arkley RB NYG 11 @BAL 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @WAS 0.00
Mike .DaVI.s RB CAR 13 @WAS 13.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @ARI 8.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @PIT 17.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @ARI 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vPHI 5.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VDEN 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vIND 14.00 Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5 vBUF 2.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vPHI 47.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vCHI 22.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @DET 25.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @ARI 0.00
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 v DEN 17.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @NYJ 21.00
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @NWE 65.00 : Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvNYG 4300 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VLAR 21.00 Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 VvNYG 29.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MA 7 @LVv 54.00 * Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vBUF 0.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vTAM  17.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VTEN 62.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 vSFO 17.00 i Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 vBUF 13.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvTEN 4.00 Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 VvIND 20.00 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @DET 500 ~ Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvTEN 400 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 v MIN 4.00 * Las Vegas Raiders ~ DEF LV 6 VMIA 9.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SEA 23.00 Nick Foles QB CHI 11 @JAC 0.00
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vBUF  13.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SEA 14.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 @LV 18.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvDEN 0.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @JAC 0.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vBUF  15.00
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13 @DET 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VMIN 23.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @HOU 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvTEN 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @NWE  0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @GNB 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vCLE 41.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @SEA 20.00
Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAC 8 vCHI 20.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 VMIA 1.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 v CAR 33.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 @DAL 7.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvMIA 48.00 ~ Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvDEN 3200 *
i.D. NLCE!ﬁSIC \F/%VBR \IiV:NS l80 v %%5 ig-gg : Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @BAL 1300 *
yreek Hi \Y . i *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @LAC 10.00 * iaym ﬁitmhne \F/{v?:z :\ll\lng ? V@?:lflTF 12:88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 1300 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vMIN 0.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvCAR 19.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @LAC 19.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 @GNB 200 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vATL 7.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 @LAC 1400 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 VvNYG 3100 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvTAM 1.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @WAS  19.00
gllalcolné Brown Eg ;/I\TR i @IzEDA 22-88 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @GNB 27.00
ames Conner v . Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvSFO 3.00
Arjtonio Brown WR TAM 13 @DET  17.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @DET  22.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @DET  73.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @KAN  12.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @WAS 12.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @LAC 0.00
ﬁolciien Late . ¥VER Z}(LG ié gﬁﬁh 28-88 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NWE 14.00
ayden Hursi . Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VNYG 21.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @ARI 22.00 Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @LV 15.00
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 v CHI 5.00 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 v BUF 0.00
G.O.AT - Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R
girlr -Coésmks Sg m:s ; gsgg ‘213-88 : Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @BAL  28.00 *
alvin Cool . Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VvSFO 21.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LAC 1800 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 v ATL 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @DET  27.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @GNB 12.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @JAC 3500 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 1100 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @GNB 1500 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vPHI 7.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VvMIA 13.00 * Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @LAC  14.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 vATL 23.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 @SEA 24.00 *
Da.k. Pre_scott QB DAL 10 vPHI 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @HOU 0.00
::hlllpk Félvers Sg II\II\IYDJ 170 @(ljjll_TE iggg Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 vCHI 26.00
rank Gore v . Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @LAC 27.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 VvCIN 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vMIA 15.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @LAC  18.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @NOR 0.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vTAM 6.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VCIN 46.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 VvSFO  22.00 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vATL 11.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 vDEN  14.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 VIND 28.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 @JAC 5.00 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SEA 9.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 31/34



Fantasy
Spovts

Johnny Unitas League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:21am ET

Buffalo Bills

DEF

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
David Montgomery
Cooper Kupp
Terry McLaurin
Hunter Henry
Chris Boswell
Miami Dolphins
Aaron Rodgers
Joshua Kelley
Nelson Agholor
Travis Fulgham
CeeDee Lamb
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Indianapolis Colts

The Pfunk Allstars -

Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers

Cole Beasley
Jarvis Landry
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Matt Ryan
Brandon Aiyuk
Robby Anderson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Kenny Golladay
Allen Lazard
Denzel Mims
Michael Pittman Jr.
Hunter Renfrow
Seattle Seahawks

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

0B

DEF

BUF 11 @NWE
SEA 6 VLAR
DAL 10 vPHI
CHI 11 @JAC
LAR 9 @SEA
WAS 8 VCAR
LAC 6 vDEN
PIT 4 VvIND
MIA 7 @LV
GNB 5 VvTEN
LAC 6 VvDEN
LV 6 vMIA
PHI 9 @DAL
DAL 10 vPHI
MIA 7 @LV
NYG 11 @BAL
PIT 4 VvIND
NYG 11 @BAL
IND 7 @PIT
Ryan N

HOU 8 vCIN
LAR 9 @SEA
BUF 11 @NWE
CLE 9 @NYJ
MIN 7 @NOR
LV 6 vMIA
NOR 6 vMIN
TEN 4 @GNB
ATL 10 @KAN
SFO 11 @ARI
CAR 13 @WAS
CLE 9 @NYJ
DET 5 vTAM
GNB 5 VvTEN
NYJ 10 vCLE
IND 7 @PIT
LV 6 vMIA
SEA 6 VLAR

30.00

33.00
34.00
36.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
44.00
0.00
61.00
7.00
33.00
0.00
30.00
34.00
21.00
5.00

55.00
0.00
6.00
0.00

33.00

32.00

10.00
5.00

43.00
7.00

20.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00

10.00

11.00

24.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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San Francisco 49ers

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Baker Mayfield
Nick Chubb
Aaron Jones
Miles Sanders
Julio Jones
Dallas Goedert
Jake Elliott

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Carson Wentz
Salvon Ahmed
AJ Dillon
Antonio Gibson
Kareem Hunt
James Robinson
Jonathan Taylor
Tyler Boyd

Will Fuller

Zach Ertz

0B

Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
David Johnson
D.K. Metcalf
Mike Gesicki
Younghoe Koo
Arizona Cardinals
Jalen Hurts
Le'Veon Bell
Zack Moss
Marquise Brown

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Jalen Reagor
Curtis Samuel
Courtland Sutton
Harrison Bryant

CLE 9 @NYJ
CLE 9 @NYJ
GNB 5 VTEN
PHI 9 @DAL
ATL 10 @KAN
PHI 9 @DAL
PHI 9 @DAL
TAM 13 @DET
PHI 9 @DAL
MIA 7 @LV
GNB 5 VTEN
WAS 8 VvCAR
CLE 9 @NYJ
JAC 8 VvCHI
IND 7 Q@PIT
CIN 9 @HOU
HOU 8 vCIN
PHI 9 @DAL
KAN 10 vATL
LAC 6 vDEN
TEN 4 @GNB
HOU 8 vCIN
SEA 6 VLAR
MIA 7 @LV
ATL 10 @KAN
ARl 8 VSFO
PHI 9 @DAL
KAN 10 vATL
BUF 11 @NWE
BAL 7 VvNYG
CLE 9 @NYJ
PHI 9 @DAL
CAR 13 @WAS
DEN 5 @LAC
CLE 9 @NYJ

21.00
25.00
24.00
29.00
0.00
10.00
5.00
66.00
0.00
2.00
42.00
18.00
19.00
0.00
29.00
0.00
0.00
9.00

37.00
24.00
23.00
49.00
17.00
14.00

2.00
16.00
47.00

9.00
20.00
15.00

0.00

9.00
42.00

0.00
10.00

L

L
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Offseason Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 4 409.00 25.56
Beantown Brass - MARY C KamaraVirus - Adam N

Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 741.00 46.31  * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 290.00 18.13 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 281.00 17.56  * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 579.00 36.19 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 238.00 14.88 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 368.00 23.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 523.00 32.69 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 291.00 1819 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 465.00 29.06 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 465.00 29.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 488.00 30.50 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 238.00 14.88 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 145.00 9.06 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 157.00 9.81 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 281.00 1756 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 8 153.00 9.56 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 402.00 25.13 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 544.00 34.00
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 256.00 16.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 146.00 9.13
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 27.00 1.69 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 134.00 8.38
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 322.00 20.13 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 185.00 11.56
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 281.00 17.56 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 188.00 11.75
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 188.00 11.75 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 357.00 22.31
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 309.00 19.31 Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5 175.00 10.94
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 261.00 16.31 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 228.00 14.25

Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 210.00 13.13 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 124.00 7.75

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 6 238.00 14.88 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 152.00 9.50
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Lobos - Ernest M

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 780.00 48.75  * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 615.00 38.44 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 300.00 1875 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 226.00 14.13 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 280.00 17.50 * Damien Harris RB NWE 5 185.00 11.56 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 285.00 17.81 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 558.00 34.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 476.00 29.75 * Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 234.00 14.63 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 229.00 1431 * Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 190.00 11.88 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 14500 9.06 * Mason Crosby K GNB 5 120.00 7.50 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 6 376.00 2350 * Las Vegas Raiders DEF LV 6 149.00 9.31 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 502.00 31.38 Nick Foles QB CHI 11 217.00 13.56
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 480.00 30.00 Darrell Henderson  RB LAR 9 222.00 13.88
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 261.00 16.31 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 111.00 6.94
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 30.00 1.88 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 140.00 8.75
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 332.00 20.75 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 227.00 14.19

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 177.00 11.06 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 212.00 13.25
John Brown WR BUF 11 140.00 8.75 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 323.00 20.19
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 258.00 16.13 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 180.00 11.25
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 220.00 13.75 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 134.00 8.38
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 8 407.00 25.44 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 9 278.00 17.38
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Old Helmet Head - Barry B

Derek Carr QB LV 6 553.00 34.56 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 657.00 41.06 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 289.00 18.06 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 236.00 14.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 491.00 30.69 * James White RB NWE 5 160.00 10.00 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 242.00 15.13 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 240.00 15.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 356.00 22.25 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 135.00 8.44 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 242.00 15.13 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 212.00 13.25 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 119.00 7.44 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 134.00 8.38 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 5 221.00 13.81 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 7 391.00 24.44 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 518.00 32.38 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 476.00 29.75
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 172.00 10.75 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 623.00 38.94
James Conner RB PIT 4 279.00 17.44 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 254,00 15.88
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 167.00 10.44 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TAM 13 197.00 12.31
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 374.00 23.38 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 268.00 16.75

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 351.00 21.94 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 132.00 8.25
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 121.00 7.56 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 256.00 16.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 199.00 12.44 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 235.00 14.69
George Kittle TE SFO 11 204.00 12.75 Jason Sanders K MA 7 172.00 10.75
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 8 125.00 7.81 New England Patriots DEF NWE 5 285.00 17.81
G.O.AT-Adam F Orlando Falcons - Gene R

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 599.00 37.44 = Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 369.00 23.06 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 614.00 38.38 * Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 341.00 21.31 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 341.00 21.31 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 318.00 19.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 274.00 17.13 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 391.00 24.44 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 401.00 25.06 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 384.00 24.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 179.00 1119 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 200.00 1250 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 155.00 9.69 * Brandon McManus K DEN 5 136.00 850 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 10 287.00 1794 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 9 493.00 30.81 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 286.00 17.88 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 368.00 23.00
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 484.00 30.25 Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 121.00 7.56
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 197.00 12.31 Drew Lock QB DEN 5 357.00 22.31
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 133.00 8.31 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 402.00 25.13
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 253.00 15.81 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 150.00 9.38
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 344.00 21.50 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 380.00 23.75
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 213.00 13.31 Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 181.00 11.31
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 233.00 14.56 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 319.00 19.94
Cole Kmet TE CH 11 82.00 513 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 174.00 10.88
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Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 11 312.00 19.50

The Horsemen - Fred B

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 726.00 45.38
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 378.00 23.63
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 455.00 28.44
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 320.00 20.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 350.00 21.88
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 201.00 12.56
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 100.00 6.25
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 7 373.00 23.31
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 712.00 44.50
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 137.00 8.56
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 299.00 18.69
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 181.00 11.31
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 320.00 20.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 256.00 16.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 230.00 14.38
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 310.00 19.38
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 206.00 12.88
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 7 375.00 23.44
The Pfunk Allstars - Ryan N

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 746.00 46.63
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 196.00 12.25
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 326.00 20.38
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 272.00 17.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 355.00 22.19
Darren Waller TE LV 6 436.00 27.25
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 135.00 8.44
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 4 177.00 11.06
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 576.00 36.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 274.00 17.13
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 344.00 21.50
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 125.00 7.81
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 108.00 6.75
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 145.00 9.06
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 94.00 5.88
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 151.00 9.44
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 189.00 11.81
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 6 294.00 18.38

Williamsburg RoadRunners - Christopher Busick

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 478.00 29.88
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 363.00 22.69
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 456.00 28.50
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 306.00 19.13
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 243.00 15.19
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 170.00 10.63
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 75.00 4.69
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 13 387.00 24.19
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 368.00 23.00
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 116.00 7.25
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 70.00 4.38
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 331.00 20.69
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 355.00 22.19
James Robinson RB JAC 8 426.00 26.63
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 445.00 27.81
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 288.00 18.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 314.00 19.63
Zach Ertz TE PH 9 106.00 6.63
Young Guns - Tucker N

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 777.00 48.56
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 268.00 16.75
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 662.00 41.38
David Johnson RB HOU 8 303.00 18.94
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 442.00 27.63
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 231.00 14.44
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 168.00 10.50
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 8 316.00 19.75
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 209.00 13.06
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 128.00 8.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 168.00 10.50
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 261.00 16.31
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 91.00 5.69
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 127.00 7.94
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 323.00 20.19
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 16.00 1.00
Harrison Bryant TE CLE 9 79.00 494
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San Francisco 49ers DEF SFO 11 322.00 20.13

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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